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WATER PITCHERS

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-1PJ-SH1
: No. 1
: 1350ml
: 750gm
: 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00 

IMPERIAL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-1IJ-SH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 850gm
: 13.50 x 10.50 x 22.00

EMERALD JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-1EJ-SH1
: No. 1
: 1900ml
: 850gm
: 12.00 x 8.50 x 25.00

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-1PJ-SM1
: No. 1
: 1350
: 750gm
: 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00

REGALIA JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-1RJ-SH1
: No. 1
: 1900ml
: 800gm
: 11.50 x 9.00 x 26.50

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-1PJ-SR1
: No. 1
: 1350
: 750gm
: 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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WATER PITCHERS

ROYALE JUG
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-1YJ-SR1
: No. 1
: 1750
: 700gm
: 10.50 x 9.00 x 23.50

REGALIA JUG - TWO TONE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-1RJ-TH1
: No. 1
: 1900ml
: 800gm
: 11.50 x 9.00 x 26.50

IMPERIAL JUG - TWO TONE
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-1IJ-TR1
: No. 1
: 1500
: 800gm
: 13.50 x 10.50 x 22.00

REGAL JUG
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-1GJ-SM1
: No. 1
: 1350
: 750gm
: 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.50

IMPERIAL JUG
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-1IJ-SR1
: No. 1
: 1500
: 850gm
: 13.50 x 10.50 x 22.00

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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PORTION BOWLS

SERVING HANDI
Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SHL-SH1 No. 1 450ml 170gm 12.50 x 12.50 x 5.50
HH-2SHL-SH2 No. 2 750ml 230gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 6.75
HH-2SHL-SH3 No. 3 1000ml 290gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 6.75
HH-2SHL-SH4 No. 4 2000ml 420gm 20.75 x 20.75 x 8.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SHL-DHZ No. 00 150ml 170gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
HH-2SHL-DH0 No. 0 300ml 260gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
HH-2SHL-DH1 No. 1 400ml 330gm 13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
HH-2SHL-DH2 No. 2 650ml 440gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
HH-2SHL-DH3 No. 3 900ml 550gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
HH-2SHL-DH4 No. 4 1350ml 800gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
HH-2SHL-DH5 No. 5 2000ml 1100gm 23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
HH-2SHL-DH6 No. 6 3750ml 1300gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00
HH-2SHL-DH7 No. 7 3900ml 1500gm 29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

SERVING HANDI
Double  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SHB-DH1 No. 1 400ml 380gm 13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
HH-2SHB-DH2 No. 2 650ml 480gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
HH-2SHB-DH3 No. 3 900ml 610gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50

SERVING HANDI - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING HANDI
Single Wall, Matt
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SHL-SM1 No. 1 12.50 x 12.50 x 5.50
MR-2SHL-SM2 No. 2 14.50 x 14.50 x 6.75
MR-2SHL-SM3 No. 3 17.00 x 17.00 x 6.75
MR-2SHL-SM4 No. 4 20.75 x 20.75 x 8.50

STAINLESS STEEL 

450ml
750ml

1000ml
2000ml

170gm
230gm
290gm
420gm

®
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SERVING HANDI
Double Wall, Matt
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SHL-DMZ No. 00 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
MR-2SHL-DM0 No. 0 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
MR-2SHL-DM1 No. 1 13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
MR-2SHL-DM2 No. 2 15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
MR-2SHL-DM3 No. 3 17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
MR-2SHL-DM4 No. 4 20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
MR-2SHL-DM5 No. 5 23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
MR-2SHL-DM6 No. 6 27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00
MR-2SHL-DM7 No. 7 29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

PUNJABI HANDI
Single Wall, Hammer

PUNJABI HANDI - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2PH-SH1 No. 1 450ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
HH-2PH-SH2 No. 2 750ml 290gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50
HH-2PH-SH3 No. 3 950ml 330gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2PHP-SH1 No. 1 550ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
HH-2PHP-SH2 No. 2 800ml 270gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50
HH-2PHP-SH3 No. 3 1100ml 350gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2PHB-SH1 No. 1 450ml 350gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
HH-2PHB-SH2 No. 2 750ml 380gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50

PUNJABI HANDI - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL 

150ml
300ml
400ml
650ml
900ml

1350ml
2000ml
3750ml
3900ml

170gm
260gm
330gm
440gm
550gm
800gm

1100gm
1300gm
1500gm

®

PORTION BOWLS
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Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2HLD-SH1 No. 1 170gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
HH-2HLD-SH2 No. 2 200gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 5.00
HH-2HLD-SH3 No. 3 230gm 18.50 x 18.50 x 5.50
HH-2HLD-SH4 No. 4 350gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 6.50

HANDI LID WITH KNOB - DOME
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2HLF-SH1 No. 1 120gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 2.00
HH-2HLF-SH2 No. 2 160gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 2.00
HH-2HLF-SH3 No. 3 200gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.50
HH-2HLF-SH4 No. 4 280gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 2.50

HANDI LID WITH KNOB - FLAT
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2HLG-SH1 No. 1 140gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50
HH-2HLG-SH2 No. 2 180gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 6.50
HH-2HLG-SH3 No. 3 220gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 6.75
HH-2HLG-SH4 No. 4 290gm 18.50 x 18.50 x 7.50
HH-2HLG-SH5 No. 5 550gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 7.50

HANDI LID WITH KNOB - GLASS

SERVING KARAHI - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKW-SH0 No. 0 250ml 130gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
HH-2SKW-SH1 No. 1 350ml 150gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
HH-2SKW-SH2 No. 2 450ml 180gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
HH-2SKW-SH3 No. 3 600ml 220gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
HH-2SKW-SH4 No. 4 900ml 260gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKE-SH0 No. 0 250ml 170gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
HH-2SKE-SH1 No. 1 350ml 190gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
HH-2SKE-SH2 No. 2 450ml 220gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
HH-2SKE-SH3 No. 3 600ml 260gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
HH-2SKE-SH4 No. 4 900ml 330gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50

STAINLESS STEEL ®

PORTION BOWLS
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKW-DH0 No. 0 250ml 220gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
HH-2SKW-DH1 No. 1 350ml 260gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 4.00
HH-2SKW-DH2 No. 2 500ml 310gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
HH-2SKW-DH3 No. 3 600ml 380gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
HH-2SKW-DH4 No. 4 900ml 460gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKE-DH0 No. 0 250ml 250gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
HH-2SKE-DH1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 4.00
HH-2SKE-DH2 No. 2 500ml 340gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
HH-2SKE-DH3 No. 3 600ml 420gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
HH-2SKE-DH4 No. 4 900ml 500gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50
HH-2SKE-DH5 No. 5 1500ml 720gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

SERVING KARAHI - WIRE HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKB-DH1 No. 1 290gm

340gm
420gm

13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50

HH-2SKB-DH2 No. 2
HH-2SKB-DH3 No. 3

SERVING KARAHI - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKW-SM0
MR-2SKW-SM1
MR-2SKW-SM2
MR-2SKW-SM3
MR-2SKW-SM4

No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4

250ml
350ml
500ml
600ml
900ml

130gm
150gm
180gm
220gm
260gm

11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50

STAINLESS STEEL 

Capacity
350ml
500ml
600ml

®

PORTION BOWLS
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SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKM-SM1 No. 1 350ml 160gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 3.50
MR-2SKM-SM2 No. 2 450ml 190gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
MR-2SKM-SM3 No. 3 600ml 250gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.00

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKE-DM0 No. 0 250ml 250gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
MR-2SKE-DM1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 4.00
MR-2SKE-DM2 No. 2 500ml 340gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
MR-2SKE-DM3 No. 3 600ml 420gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
MR-2SKE-DM4 No. 4 900ml 500gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50
MR-2SKE-DM5 No. 5 1500ml 720gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKE-SM0 No. 0 250ml 170gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
MR-2SKE-SM1 No. 1 350ml 190gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
MR-2SKE-SM2 No. 2 450ml 220gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
MR-2SKE-SM3 No. 3 600ml 260gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
MR-2SKE-SM4 No. 4 900ml 330gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

SERVING KARAHI - WIRE HANDLE
Double Wall, Matt
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKW-DM0 No. 0 250ml 220gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
MR-2SKW-DM1 No. 1 350ml 260gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 4.00
MR-2SKW-DM2 No. 2 500ml 310gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
MR-2SKW-DM3 No. 3 600ml 380gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
MR-2SKW-DM4 No. 4 900ml 460gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50

STAINLESS STEEL ®

PORTION BOWLS
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SERVING TAWA - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STW-SH1 No. 1 220gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00
HH-2STW-SH2 No. 2 290gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00
HH-2STW-SH3 No. 3 340gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STW-DH1 No. 1 350gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00
HH-2STW-DH2 No. 2 470gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00
HH-2STW-DH3 No. 3 590gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00

SERVING TAWA - WIRE HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STE-SH1 No. 1 240gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00
HH-2STE-SH2 No. 2 330gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00
HH-2STE-SH3 No. 3 360gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STE-DH1 No. 1 370gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00
HH-2STE-DH2 No. 2 500gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00
HH-2STE-DH3 No. 3 630gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL ®

PORTION BOWLS
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Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STB-DH1 No. 1 380gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.00
HH-2STB-DH2 No. 2 520gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00

SERVING TAWA - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2STW-SM1 No. 1 220gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00
MR-2STW-SM2 No. 2 290gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00
MR-2STW-SM3 No. 3 340gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2STE-SM1
MR-2STE-SM2
MR-2STE-SM3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

240gm
330gm
360gm

17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00
21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00
24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00

SERVING TAWA - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2STW-DM1 No. 1 350gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00
MR-2STW-DM2 No. 2 470gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00
MR-2STW-DM3 No. 3 590gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00

SERVING TAWA - WIRE HANDLE
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2STE-DM1 No. 1 370gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00
MR-2STE-DM2 No. 2 500gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00
MR-2STE-DM3 No. 3 630gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double Wall, Matt

STAINLESS STEEL ®

PORTION BOWLS
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2GBW-DH1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
HH-2GBW-DH2 No. 2 450ml 350gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

SERVING BUCKET
Double  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2GBW-SM1 No. 1 350ml 200gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 10.00
MR-2GBW-SM2 No. 2 450ml 230gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 11.50

SERVING BUCKET
Single Wall, Matt

SERVING BUCKET
Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2GBW-SH1 No. 1 350ml 200gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 10.00
HH-2GBW-SH2 No. 2 450ml 230gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 11.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2GBB-DH1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
HH-2GBB-DH2 No. 2 450ml 350gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

SERVING BUCKET - GOLDEN HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL ®

PORTION BOWLS
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OVAL DISH - EYE SHAPE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-2ODE-SH1
: No. 1
: 250ml
: 260gm
: 22.50 x 14.00 x 4.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OD-SH1 No. 1 300ml 150gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.50
HH-2OD-SH2 No. 2 450ml 180gm 20.00 x 14.50 x 3.50
HH-2OD-SH3 No. 3 550ml 220gm 22.00 x 16.00 x 3.50

OVAL DISH 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OD-DH1 No. 1 300ml 300gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
HH-2OD-DH2 No. 2 450ml 380gm 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
HH-2OD-DH3 No. 3 550ml 490gm 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

OVAL DISH 
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING BUCKET
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2GBW-DM1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
MR-2GBW-DM2 No. 2 450ml 350gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2ODB-DH1 No. 1 300ml 370gm 18.50 x 13.00 x 3.00
HH-2ODB-DH2
HH-2ODB-DH3

No. 2
No. 3

450ml
550ml

460gm
520gm

21.00 x 14.00 x 4.00
24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

OVAL DISH - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL ®

PORTION BOWLS
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2OD-SM1 No. 1 300ml 150gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.50
MR-2OD-SM2 No. 2 450ml 180gm 20.00 x 14.50 x 3.50
MR-2OD-SM3 No. 3 550ml 220gm 22.00 x 16.00 x 3.50

OVAL DISH 
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2ODL-SR0 No. 0 200ml 270gm 15.00 x 10.00 x 6.50
MR-2ODL-SR1 No. 1 350ml 520gm 18.00 x 14.00 x 6.50
MR-2ODL-SR2 No. 2 450ml 650gm 20.00 x 16.00 x 7.00
MR-2ODL-SR3 No. 3 750ml 900gm 24.00 x 19.00 x 7.00

OVAL DISH WITH LID - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Mirror

OVAL DISH 
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2OD-DM1 No. 1 300ml 300gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
MR-2OD-DM2 No. 2 450ml 380gm 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
MR-2OD-DM3 No. 3 550ml 490gm 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

RATIO PLATE
Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2UD-SH1 No. 1 350ml 140gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
HH-2UD-SH2 No. 2 500ml 200gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 4.50
HH-2UD-SH3 No. 3 650ml 250gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 4.50

STAINLESS STEEL ®

PORTION BOWLS
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2UD0-SM1 No. 1 350ml 140gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
MR-2UD0-SM2 No. 2 500ml 200gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 4.50
MR-2UD0-SM3 No. 3 650ml 250gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2UDL-SR1 No. 1 300ml 470gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 7.00
MR-2UDL-SR2 No. 2 550ml 730gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 8.50
MR-2UDL-SR3 No. 3 850ml 970gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 8.50

RATIO PLATE
Single Wall, Matt

ROUND DISH WITH LID - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OBL-SH2 No. 2 600ml 480gm 17.00 x 13.00 x 7.50

OVAL BOAT PAN WITH LID
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE DISH
Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2QED-SH1 No. 1 350ml 250gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
HH-2QED-SH2 No. 2 450ml 310gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
HH-2QED-SH3 No. 3 800ml 400gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 5.00

STAINLESS STEEL ®

PORTION BOWLS
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ROUND FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL BOAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE CURVED BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-2QCB-DH1
: No. 1
: 500ml
: 320gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 6.00

ROUND CURVED BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-2UCB-DH1
: No. 1
: 500ml
: 320gm
 14.00 x 14.00 x 6.00:

SERVING COOKER
Single Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SC-SH1
HH-2SC-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

750ml
1100ml

370gm
460gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 7.50
12.00 x 12.00 x 9.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OBN-SH1
HH-2OBN-SH2
HH-2OBN-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

270gm
310gm
380gm

 14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00 
 16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00 
 17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00 

Capacity
450ml
600ml
800ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2UNS-SH1
HH-2UNS-SH2
HH-2UNS-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

®

PORTION BOWLS
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OCTAGONAL FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND FLAT PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE DEEP PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2QPS-SH1
HH-2QPS-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
340gm

 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 
 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50 

Capacity
400ml
650ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OCP-SH1
HH-2OCP-SH2
HH-2OCP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2RTN-SH1
HH-2RTN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
380gm

 14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
 17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 

Capacity
450ml
650ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OFN-SH1
GL-2OFN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

330gm
410gm

 19.50 x 12.50 x 2.00 
 23.00 x 14.50 x 2.50 

Capacity
300ml
500ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2UNG-SH1
HH-2UNG-SH2
HH-2UNG-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

®
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OVAL BOAT PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE DEEP PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL FLAT PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OCTAGONAL FLAT PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OBNG-SH1
HH-2OBNG-SH2
HH-2OBNG-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

270gm
310gm
380gm

 14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00 
 16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00 
 17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00 

Capacity
450ml
600ml
800ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OCPG-SH1
HH-2OCPG-SH2
HH-2OCPG-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2QPG-SH1
HH-2QPG-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
340gm

 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 
 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50 

Capacity
400ml
650ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2RTNG-SH1
HH-2RTNG-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
380gm

 14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
 17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 

Capacity
450ml
650ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OFNG-SH1
GL-2OFNG-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

330gm
410gm

 19.50 x 12.50 x 2.00 
 23.00 x 14.50 x 2.50 

Capacity
300ml
500ml

®
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ROUND TUB - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

HEXAGONAL TUB - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Mirror

OVAL TUB - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SAUCE PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2UT-SH1
HH-2UT-SH2
HH-2UT-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

250gm
330gm
420gm

10.50 x 10.50 x 6.50
12.50 x 12.50 x 7.50
13.00 x 13.00 x 8.00

Capacity
500ml
700ml

1000ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OVT-SH1
HH-2OVT-SH2
HH-2OVT-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

260gm
320gm
400gm

12.00 x 10.00 x 6.50
13.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
14.00 x 12.50 x 8.00

Capacity
400ml
650ml
800ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2HT-SR1
HH-2HT-SR2
HH-2HT-SR3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

260gm
320gm
410gm

10.50 x 10.50 x 6.50
12.50 x 12.50 x 7.50
13.00 x 13.00 x 8.00

Capacity
400ml
700ml

1000ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SNG-SH1
HH-2SNG-SH2
HH-2SNG-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

230gm
310gm
400gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25

Capacity
500ml
750ml

1000ml

®
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FRY PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

WOK PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

BELLY PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

TRIANGULAR PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

BUCKET PAN - GOLDEN HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2FNG-SH1
HH-2FNG-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

220gm
270gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Capacity
500ml
600ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2WNG-SH1
HH-2WNG-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
310gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Capacity
500ml
600ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
HH-2BNG-SH1
HH-2BNG-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

230gm
300gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2TNG-SH1
HH-2TNG-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
370gm

 13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00 
 15.50 x 15.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
500ml
600ml

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
HH-2GNG-DH1
HH-2GNG-DH2

No. 1
No. 2

350ml
450ml

320gm
370gm

10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

®
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CONICAL NUT BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-2CNB-DH1
: No. 1
: 190gm
: 11.00 x 11.00 x 7.00

SQUARE PAN - LONG GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2CB-SH1 No. 1 250gm 15.50 x 14.00 x 8.00
HH-2CB-SH2 No. 2 360gm 20.50 x 18.00 x 9.00

CUT BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PAN - LONG GOLDEN HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2NB-SH1 No. 1 210gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50
HH-2NB-SH2 No. 2 320gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 5.00

NUT BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
HH-2QNG-SH1
HH-2QNG-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
700ml

250gm
330gm

13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
HH-2ONG-SH1
HH-2ONG-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

280gm
330gm

19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

®
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2RTS-SH1
HH-2RTS-SH2
HH-2RTS-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

300ml
600ml
800ml

1100gm
1300gm
1600gm

17.50 x 17.50 x 19.00
19.00 x 19.00 x 21.00
22.00 x 22.00 x 24.00

ROLL TOP SET
Single Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL 

TABLE ESSENTIALS

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OPB-SH1 No. 1 140gm 20.00 x 14.00 x 1.50
HH-3OPB-SH2 No. 2 220gm 25.50 x 17.00 x 1.50
HH-3OPB-SH3 No. 3 310gm 30.00 x 20.00 x 2.50
HH-3OPB-SH4 No. 4 420gm 35.00 x 22.00 x 2.50
HH-3OPB-SH5 No. 5 520gm 40.00 x 27.00 x 2.50
HH-3OPB-SH6 No. 6 590gm 45.00 x 29.00 x 2.50

OVAL PLATTER - BEADED
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER - BEADED
Single Wall, Matt
Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3OPB-SM1 No. 1 140gm 20.00 x 14.00 x 1.50
MR-3OPB-SM2 No. 2 220gm 25.50 x 17.00 x 1.50
MR-3OPB-SM3 No. 3 310gm 30.00 x 20.00 x 2.50
MR-3OPB-SM4 No. 4 420gm 35.00 x 22.00 x 2.50
MR-3OPB-SM5 No. 5 520gm 40.00 x 27.00 x 2.50
MR-3OPB-SM6 No. 6 590gm 45.00 x 29.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3QPL-SH1 No. 1 240gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 4.50
HH-3QPL-SH2 No. 2 380gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 5.50
HH-3QPL-SH3 No. 3 540gm 25.50 x 25.50 x 7.00

SQUARE PLATTER WITH LEGS
Single Wall, Hammer

®

PORTION BOWLS



27

TABLE ESSENTIALS

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3QPE-SR1
MR-3QPE-SR2
MR-3QPE-SR3

No.1
No.2
No.3

250gm
420gm
630gm

15.00 x 15.00 x 3.00
20.00 x 20.00 x 3.00
25.00 x 25.00 x 3.50

SQUARE PLATTER EMBOSSED WITH LEGS
Single Wall, Embossed

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3RPE-SR1
MR-3RPE-SR2

No.1
No.2

250gm
310gm

27.50 x 7.50 x 3.00
25.00 x 10.00 x 3.00

RECTANGLE PLATTER EMBOSSED WITH LEGS
Single Wall, Embossed

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3KBE-SR1 No. 1 430gm 27.00 x 10.50 x 5.00

KEBAB BASKET 
Single Wall, Embossed

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3SPT-SH1 No. 1 390gm 36.00 x 9.50 x 1.50

SNACK PLATTER - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3QP-SH1 No. 1 130gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25
HH-3QP-SH2 No. 2 270gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
HH-3QP-SH3 No. 3 350gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00
HH-3QP-SH4 No. 4 490gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00
HH-3QP-SH5 No. 5 670gm 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00
HH-3QP-SH6 No. 6 1050gm 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00

SQUARE PLATTER
Single  Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OP-SH0 No. 0 210gm 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25
HH-3OP-SH1 No. 1 280gm 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75
HH-3OP-SH2 No. 2 420gm 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75
HH-3OP-SH3 No. 3 620gm 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75

OVAL PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

TABLE ESSENTIALS

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OBT-SH1
HH-3OBT-SH2

No.1
No.2

250gm
400gm

29.00 x 10.50 x 2.50
35.00 x 14.00 x 3.00

OVAL BOAT PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3IP-SH1 No. 1 230gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.00
HH-3IP-SH2 No. 2 310gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 2.00
HH-3IP-SH3 No. 3 500gm 32.00 x 32.00 x 2.00

TRIANGULAR PLATTER
Single  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OCP-SH1 No. 1 370gm 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
HH-3OCP-SH2 No. 2 550gm 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00

OCTAGONAL RECTANGULAR PLATTER
Single  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3RP-SH1 No. 1 370gm 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
HH-3RP-SH2 No. 2 550gm 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00
HH-3RP-SH3 No. 3 570gm 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00

RECTANGULAR PLATTER
Single  Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3QPA-SH1 No. 1 400gm 27.50 x 24.00 x 2.00
HH-3QPA-SH2 No. 2 620gm 33.50 x 30.00 x 2.00

SQUARE PLATTER ABSTRACT
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3RPA-SH1 No. 1 470gm 28.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
HH-3RPA-SH2 No. 2 610gm 30.00 x 16.00 x 2.50

RECTANGULAR PLATTER ABSTRACT
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3UBB-SH1 No. 1 220gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50
HH-3UBB-SH2 No. 2 290gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00
HH-3UBB-SH3 No. 3 330gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00

ROUND BREAD BASKET - SQUARE HOLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OPA-SH1 No. 1 370gm 28.50 x 15.00 x 2.00
HH-3OPA-SH2 No. 2 500gm 29.50 x 19.00 x 2.00

OVAL PLATTER ABSTRACT
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3IPA-SH1 No. 1 430gm 28.00 x 21.00 x 2.00
HH-3IPA-SH2 No. 2 550gm 33.50 x 25.50 x 2.00

TRIANGULAR PLATTER ABSTRACT
Single Wall, Hammer

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OBR-SH1 No. 1 280gm 23.50 x 16.50 x 5.50
HH-3OBR-SH2 No. 2 390gm 28.00 x 18.50 x 7.50

OVAL BREAD BASKET
Single  Wall, Hammer

ROUND BREAD BASKET - SQUARE HOLE
Single Wall, Matt
Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UBB-SM1 No. 1 220gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50
MR-3UBB-SM2 No. 2 290gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00
MR-3UBB-SM3 No. 3 330gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00

OVAL BREAD BASKET - PERFORATED
Single Wall, Mirror
Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3OBP-SR1 No. 1 170gm 23.50 x 16.00 x 4.75
MR-3OBP-SR2 No. 2 260gm 28.50 x 18.50 x 5.75

ROUND BREAD BASKET - CAPSULE HOLE
Single Wall, Mirror
Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UBH-SR1 No. 1 170gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 5.00
MR-3UBH-SR2 No. 2 220gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 5.50
MR-3UBH-SR3 No. 3 260gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 9.00

ROUND BREAD BASKET - CURVED
Single  Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3UBC-SH1
: No. 1
: 300gm
: 19.50 x 19.50 x 9.50

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

ROUND BREAD BASKET - WAVE
Single Wall, Mirror
Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UBW-SR1 No. 1 220gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 9.00
MR-3UBW-SR2 No. 2 280gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 9.00

ROUND BREAD BASKET - ZIGZAG HOLE
Single Wall, Mirror
Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UBZ-SR1
MR-3UBZ-SR2
MR-3UBZ-SR3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

17.00 x 17.00 x 5.00
19.00 x 19.00 x 6.00
20.00 x 20.00 x 9.00

180gm
240gm
280gm

SQUARE FINGER BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3QFB-SH1
: No. 1
: 400ml
: 200gm
: 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00

ROUND BREAD BASKET - STAR HOLE
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3UBS-SR1
: No. 1
: 300gm
: 20.50 x 20.50 x 9.50

ROUND BREAD BASKET - CURVED
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3UBC-SR1
: No. 1
: 300gm
: 19.50 x 19.50 x 9.50

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

FINGER BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
 HH-3FB-SH1 No. 1 100gm  11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00 

Capacity
350ml

UNDER LINER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3UL-SH1 No. 1 130gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Capacity
---

FINGER BOWL - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3FBP-SH1 No. 1 160gm  11.00 x 11.00 x 5.50 

Capacity
450ml

UNDER LINER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
 HH-3ULP-SH1 No. 1 180gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.00

Capacity
---

FINGER BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3FB-DH1 No. 1 190gm  11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00

Capacity
350ml

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3UL-DH1 No. 1 250gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Capacity
---

FINGER BOWL
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
 MR-3FB-SM1 No. 1 100gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00

Capacity

UNDER LINER
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UL-SM1 No. 1 130gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Capacity
---

FINGER BOWL - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3FBP-SM1 No. 1 160gm  11.00 x 11.00 x 5.50

Capacity

UNDER LINER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3ULP-SM1 No. 1 180gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.00

Capacity
---

STAINLESS STEEL 

350ml

450ml

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

FINGER BOWL
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3FB-DM1 No. 1 190gm350ml 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00

Capacity

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
 MR-3UL-DM1 No. 1 250gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Capacity
---

SOUP BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3SB-DH1 No. 1 270gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50

Capacity
400ml

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3UL-DH1 No. 1 250gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Capacity
---

SOUP BOWL
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3SB-DM1 No. 1 270gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50

Capacity
400ml

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UL-DM1 No. 1 150gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Capacity
---

STAINLESS STEEL 

SOUP BOWL - PREMIUM
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3SBP-DM1 No. 1 200gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 6.00

Capacity
350ml

UNDER LINER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3SLP-SM1 No. 1 100gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 1.50

Capacity
---

®
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ICE CREAM CUP - LONG STEM
Single Wall, Mirror

DESSERT BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

DESSERT BOWL
Single Wall, Mirror

ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM
Single Wall, Mirror

ICE CREAM CUP - TWO TONE
Single Wall, Mirror

ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM
Single Wall, Hammer

TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3ICS-SH1
: No. 1
: 230gm
: 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3ICS-SR1
: No. 1
: 230gm
: 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3ICL-SR1
: No. 1
: 250gm
: 9.75 x 9.75 x 12.50

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3ICS-TR1
: No. 1
: 240gm
: 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50

DESSERT BOWL - TWO TONE
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3DB-SH1
: No. 1
: 190gm
: 9.75 x 9.75 x 4.50

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3DB-SR1
: No. 1
: 190gm
: 9.75 x 9.75 x 4.50

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3DB-TR1
: No. 1
: 160gm
: 9.75 x 9.75 x 4.00

OVAL CHIP N DIP - WOOD BASE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3OCW-SH1
: No. 1
: 1200gm
: 44.00 x 18.00 x 6.50

SQUARE CHIP N DIP - WOOD BASE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3QCD-SH1
: No. 1
: 2400gm
: 36.00 x 36.00 x 6.50

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

OVAL CHIP N DIP
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3OCD-DH2
: No. 2
: 450ml
: 500gm
: 21.00 x 15.00 x 11.00

FLAT CHIP N DIP
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3FCD-DH2
: No. 2
: 530gm
: 21.00 x 21.00 x 9.00

ROUND CHIP N DIP
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3UCD-DH2
: No. 2
: 600ml
: 430gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 15.00

SERVING RIKSHAW - MEDIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3SR-SH2
: No. 2
: 750gm
: 30.00 x 15.50 x 15.50

SERVING RIKSHAW - LARGE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3SR-SH3
: No. 3
: 1200gm
: 40.00 x 18.00 x 20.00

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

RECTANGULAR CART
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3RC-SH1
: No. 1
: 1000gm
: 37.50 x 10.50 x 12.00

SQUARE CART
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3QC-SH1
: No. 1
: 900gm
: 27.00 x 13.00 x 13.00

RECTANGULAR CADDY
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3RY-SH1
: No. 1
: 1200gm
: 23.00 x 18.00 x 11.50

TWO TIER STAND - WITH PANS
Single Wall, Mirror - Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3TTSP-SR1
: No. 1
: 3800gm
: 31.00 x 31.00 x 31.00

TWO TIER STAND - WITHOUT PANS
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3TTS-SR1
: No. 1
: 2200gm
: 31.00 x 31.00 x 31.00

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

TABLE TANDOOR
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3TT-SH1
: No. 1
: 1100gm
: 30.00 x 19.00 x 19.00

KETTLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3KT-SH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 670gm
: 14.50 x 14.50 x 17.50

SAGDAN
Single Wall, Hammer

2 COMP’T
3 COMP’T
4 COMP’T

HH-3SD2-SH1
HH-3SD3-SH1
HH-3SD4-SH1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

800gm
1100gm
1500gm

32.00 x 15.00 x 22.00
30.00 x 30.00 x 22.00
30.00 x 30.00 x 22.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

SNACK WARMER - CONCEPT
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3SWC-SH1
: No. 1
: 2200gm
: 30.00 x 30.00 x 7.00

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

CYLINDRICAL SNACK WARMER
Single Wall, Hammer

HH-3CSW-SH1 No. 1 1150gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 15.00
HH-3CSW-SH2 No. 2 1250gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 15.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RECTANGULAR SNACK WARMER
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3RSW-SM1
: No. 1
: 1500gm
: 25.00 x 18.00 x 9.00

HALF OVAL SNACK WARMER
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3HSW-SM1
: No. 1
: 1500gm
: 27.00x 18.00 x 10.00

SQUARE BARBEQUE
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3QBQ-SM1
: No. 1
: 1500gm
: 20.00 x 18.00 x 12.00

RECTANGULAR BARBEQUE
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3RBQ-SM1
: No. 1
: 1300gm
: 20.00 x 12.00 x 11.00

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

MS TIKKA STAND - 2 SKEWERS
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: IR-3TM2-SH1
: No. 1
: 1100gm
: 18.00 x 11.00 x 38.00

MS TIKKA STAND - 4 SKEWERS
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: IR-3TM4-SH1
: No. 1
: 1800gm
: 21.00 x 21.00 x 43.00

MS SNACK WARMER CUM TIKKA STAND
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: IR-3SWT-SM1
: No. 1
: 1750gm
: 21.00 x 43.00 x 34.00

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

TIKKA STAND WOOD BASE - 1 SKEWER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3TS1-SH1
: No. 1
: 1300gm
: 31.00 x 24.00 x 51.00

TIKKA STAND WOOD BASE - 4 SKEWERS
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3TS4-SH1
: No. 1
: 1900gm
: 27.00 x 27.00 x 56.00

HH-3SIG-SH1 No. 1 220gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 10.00
HH-3SIG-SH2 No. 2 320gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00
HH-3SIG-SH3 No. 3 360gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 12.00

SIGRI WITH LEGS
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

SIGRI - PERFORATED
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3SGP-SR1
: No. 1
: 280gm
: 13.00 x 13.00 x 9.00

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

MR-3BSB-SR1 No. 1 360gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 8.00
No. 2 470gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 9.00
No. 3 570gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 9.00

BURNER STAND - BRASS LEGS
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

MR-3BSB-SR2
MR-3BSB-SR3

370gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 9.00
480gm 7.50 x 7.50 x 10.00
550gm 9.00 x 9.00 x 11.00

400ml
600ml
800ml

TEA POT - PREMIUM 
Single Wall, Mirror

4 CC 180gm 6.00 x 6.00 x 7.00
6 CC 200gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 8.00

200ml
250ml

MILK POT - PREMIUM 
Single Wall, Mirror

MR-3MP4-SR2
MR-3MP6-SR3

Item Code Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)Size

4 CC 200gm 6.00 x 6.00 x 7.00
6 CC

200ml
250ml 240gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 8.00

SUGAR POT - PREMIUM 
Single Wall, Mirror

MR-3SP4-SR2
MR-3SP6-SR3

Item Code Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)Size

MR-3TP2-SR1
MR-3TP4-SR2
MR-3TP6-SR3

Item Code Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
2 CC
4 CC
6 CC

Size

380gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00
450gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 12.50
600gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 14.50

450ml
650ml
950ml

COFFEE POT - PREMIUM 
Single Wall, Mirror

MR-3CP2-SR1
MR-3CP4-SR2
MR-3CP6-SR3

Item Code Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)

2 CC
4 CC
6 CC

Size

®

SUGAR POT - PREMIUM 

MILK POT - PREMIUM
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

CUP N SAUCER
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3CNS-DH1
: No. 1
: 150ml
: 200gm
: 7.00 x 7.00 x 6.00

HH-3UP-SH1 No. 1 330gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 2.00
HH-3UP-SH2 No. 2 510gm 24.50 x 24.50 x 2.00
HH-3UP-SH3 No. 3 700gm 28.00 x 28.00 x 2.00
HH-3UP-SH4 No. 4 950gm 33.00 x 33.00 x 2.00

ROUND PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

MR-3UPJ-SR1 No. 1 350gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 2.00
No. 2 440gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 2.00
No. 3 550gm
No. 4 680gm

950gm
28.00 x 28.00 x 2.00
33.00 x 33.00 x 2.00

ROUND PLATTER JEWEL
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

MR-3UPJ-SR2
MR-3UPJ-SR3
MR-3UPJ-SR4
MR-3UPJ-SR5 No. 5

24.50 x 24.50 x 2.00

CUP N SAUCER
Double Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3CNS-DR1
: No. 1
: 150ml
: 200gm
: 7.00 x 7.00 x 6.00

RAJWADA QUATER PLATE

RAJWADA FULL PLATE

Single Wall, Mirror
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

MR-3RFP-SR1
MR-3RQP-SR1

520gm
240gm

30.50 x 30.50 x 1.50
20.00 x 20.00 x 1.50

Item Name
RAJWADA FULL PLATE
RAJWADA QUATER PLATE

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

URMI QUARTER PLATE

URMI JUMBO PLATE

URMI FULL PLATE

REGULAR FULL PLATE 

REGULAR QUARTER PLATE 

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

HH-3QPG-SH1
HH-3FPG-SH1

250gm
440gm

 20.00 x 20.00 x 2.00 
 27.00 x 27.00 x 2.00

Item Name
REGULAR QUARTER PLATE 
REGULAR FULL PLATE

Double Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

HH-3QPU-DH1
HH-3FPU-DH1
HH-3JPU-DH1

250gm
470gm
580gm

19.50 x 19.50 x 1.50 
26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00
28.50 x 28.50 x 2.00

Item Name
URMI  QUARTER PLATE 
URMI FULL PLATE
URMI JUMBO PLATE

ROUND SALVER - SMALL

ROUND SALVER - BIG

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

HH-3US-SH1
HH-3US-SH2

690gm
870gm

 35.00 x 35.00 x 2.50 
 40.00 x 40.00 x 2.50

Item Name
ROUND SALVER - SMALL
ROUND SALVER - BIG 

ROUND SALVER - SMALL

ROUND SALVER - BIG

Single Wall, Matt
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

MR-3US-SM1
MR-3US-SM2

690gm
870gm

 35.00 x 35.00 x 2.50 
 40.00 x 40.00 x 2.50

Item Name
ROUND SALVER - SMALL
ROUND SALVER - BIG 

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

Replace with 
ONLY THALI

KHOMCHA THALI
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3ET-SH1
: No. 1
: 650gm
: 34.00 x 34.00 x 3.50

SOVEREIGN THALI
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3ST-SH1
: No. 1
: 1000gm
: 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50

OVAL THALI
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-3OT-SH1
: No. 1
: 850gm
: 43.00 x 32.00 x 1.50

OCTAGONAL THALI

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

 HH-3OQP-SH1 460gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 2.00 
Item Name
OCTAGONAL QUARTER PLATE

OCTAGONAL
QUARTER PLATE

OCTAGONAL
FULL PLATE

 HH-3OFP-SH1 800gm 27.50 x 27.50 x 2.50 OCTAGONAL FULL PLATE
 HH-3OCT-SH1 1000gm 32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50 OCTAGONAL THALI

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

KONICA THALI
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3KT-SM1
: No. 1
: 1000gm
: 37.00 x 42.00 x 1.50

RAJWADA THALI
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3RT-SR1
: No. 1
: 1200gm
: 35.00 x 35.00 x 3.50

JEWEL THALI
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3JT-SR1
: No. 1
: 1100gm
: 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50

MAHARAJA THALI - TWO TONE
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-3MT-TR1
: No. 1
: 1100gm
: 38.00 x 38.00 x 1.25

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

CHUTNEY KATORI 
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

HH-3KCK-SH1
HH-3QCK-SH1
HH-3SCK-SH1
HH-3OCK-SH1
MR-3RCK-SR1
MR-3JCK-SR1

50gm
60gm
60gm
50gm
80gm
50gm

6.50 x 6.50 x 3.50 
7.00 x 7.00 x 3.00 
5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75 
6.50 x 6.50 x 3.00 
8.00 x 8.00 x 3.50 
6.00 x 6.00 x 2.50 

Item Name
KONICA
SQUARE
SOVEREIGN
OCTAGONAL
RAJWADA
JEWEL

KONICA CHUTNEY KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE CHUTNEY KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

SOVEREIGN CHUTNEY KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

OCTAGONAL CHUTNEY KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

RAJWADA CHUTNEY KATORI
Single Wall, Mirror

JEWEL CHUTNEY KATORI
Single Wall, Mirror

SABZI KATORI 
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

HH-3KSK-SH1
HH-3QSK-SH1
HH-3SSK-SH1
HH-3OSK-SH1
MR-3RSK-SR1
MR-3JSK-SR1

80gm
120gm
90gm
80gm
100gm
90gm

8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50 
8.75 x 8.75 x 3.50 
7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00
7.50 x 7.50 x 5.00 
9.50 x 9.50 x 5.00 
8.50 x 8.50 x 5.00 

Item Name
KONICA
SQUARE
SOVEREIGN
OCTAGONAL
RAJWADA
JEWEL

KONICA SABZI KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE SABZI  KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

SOVEREIGN SABZI  KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

OCTAGONAL SABZI KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

RAJWADA SABZI  KATORI
Single Wall, Mirror

JEWEL SABZI  KATORI
Single Wall, Mirror

KATORI 
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

MR-3KSK-SM1
HH-3MK-SH1
HH-3KD-DH1
HH-3VD-DH1
HH-3CV-SH1

80gm
80gm
150gm
110gm
80gm

8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50 
10.75x 10.75 x 4.00 
9.00 x 9.00 x 4.50
9.00 x 9.00 x 4.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 4.00

Item Name
KONICA
MUKHWAS
KATORI - D/W
VATI - D/W
CURVED VATI

KONICA KATORI
Single Wall, Matt

MUKHWAS KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

KATORI - D/W
Double Wall, Hammer

CURVED VATI
Single Wall, Hammer

VATI - D/W
Double Wall, Hammer

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

HH-3SRB-SH1 No. 1 140gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 3.50
HH-3SRB-SH2 No. 2 170gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.75

SOVEREIGN RICE BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

HALWA PLATE
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

HH-3HP-SH1
HH-3UHP-SH1
HH-3OHP-SH1
HH-3QHP-SH1
MR-3RHP-SR1
MR-3JHP-SR1

100gm
120gm
100gm
130gm
140gm
120gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 2.25
11.50 x 11.50 x 3.00
11.50 x 11.50 x 3.00
11.50 x 11.50 x 3.00
13.00 x 13.00 x 3.00
11.00 x 11.00 x 3.00

Item Name
ROUND HALWA PLATE - BEADED
ROUND HALWA PLATE - PREMIUM
OCTAGONAL HALWA PLATE
SQUARE HALWA PLATE
RAJWADA HALWA PLATE
JEWEL HALWA PLATE

ROUND HALWA PLATE - BEADED
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE HALWA PLATE
Single Wall, HammerSingle Wall, Hammer

OCTAGONAL HALWA PLATE
Single Wall, Hammer

RAJWADA HALWA PLATE
Single Wall, Mirror

JEWEL HALWA PLATE
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND HALWA PLATE - PREMIUM

KONICA GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

GLASS
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

HH-3KG-SH1
MR-3KG-SM1
HH-3SG-SH1
HH-3OG-SH1
HH-3CG-SH1

120gm
120gm
140gm
120gm
100gm

8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
8.50 x 8.50 x 9.50
7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00

Item Name
KONICA GLASS
KONICA GLASS
SOVEREIGN GLASS
OCTAGONAL GLASS
CURVED GLASS

350ml
350ml
250ml
350ml
350ml

CapacitySize 

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

KONICA GLASS
Single Wall, Matt

SOVEREIGN GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

CURVED GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

OCTAGONAL GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

STAINLESS STEEL 

GOBLET
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

HH-3GL-SH1
MR-3GL-SR1
MR-3GL-TR1

280gm
280gm
280gm

8.00 x 8.00 x 15.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 15.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 15.00

Item Name
GOBLET
GOBLET
GOBLET - TWO TONE

300ml
300ml
300ml

CapacitySize 

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

GOBLET 
Single Wall, Hammer

GOBLET - TWO TONE
Single Wall, Mirror

GOBLET
Single Wall, Mirror

ROYAL GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

GLASS
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

HH-3YG-SH1
HH-3RG-SH1
HH-3RG-SH2
HH-3LG-SH1
HH-3MMM-SH1
MR-3RWG-SR1
MR-3JG-SR1

120gm
150gm
240gm
160gm
180gm
150gm
100gm

7.00 x 7.00 x 10.50
8.50 x 8.50 x 11.00
10.00 x 10.00 x 16.00
9.50 x 9.50 x 15.50
8.50 x 8.50 x 10.00
8.50 x 8.50 x 9.00
7.50 x 7.50 x 10.00

Item Name
ROYAL GLASS
REGALIA GLASS - SMALL
REGALIA GLASS - BIG
LASSI GLASS
MOSCOW MULE MUG
RAJWADA GLASS
JEWEL GLASS

400ml
350ml
700ml
700ml
550ml
300ml
350ml

CapacitySize 

No. 1
No. 1
No. 2
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

REGALIA GLASS - SMALL
Single Wall, Hammer Single Wall, Hammer

MOWCOW MULE MUG
Single Wall, Hammer

LASSI GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

REGALIA GLASS - BIG

JEWEL GLASS
Single Wall, Mirror

RAJWADA GLASS
Single Wall, Mirror

®
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THALI SETS

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)
Moon with Brass Handle Small X 1 850gm 40.00 x 30.00 x 1.50
Moon Platter Small X 1 500gm 23.50 x 23.50 x 1.50
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 7 90gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00
Baby Spoon Impress X 1 40gm 15.50 x N/A x N/A
Complete Set 2000gm

MAJESTIC THALI SET - SMALL (10 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
HH-4MTS-SH1

Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Economy Thali X 1 --- 650gm 34.00 x 34.00 x 3.50
Konica Katori X 4 --- 80gm 8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50
Royal Glass X 1 400ml 120gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.50
Baby Spoon Impress X 1 --- 40gm 15.50 x N/A x N/A
Complete Set 1150gm

ECONOMY THALI SET (7 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
HH-4ETS-SH1

Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)
Moon with Brass Handle Big X 1 950gm 48.00 x 30.00 x 1.50
Moon Platter Big X 1 900gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 1.50
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 8 90gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00
Baby Spoon Impress X 1 40gm 15.50 x N/A x N/A
Complete Set 2600gm

MAJESTIC THALI SET - BIG (11 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
HH-4MTS-SH2

Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Round Salver Small X 1 --- 690gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 2.50
Vati - D/W X 4 --- 110gm 9.00 x 9.00 x 4.00
Royal Glass X 1 400ml 120gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.50
Baby Spoon Impress X 1 --- 40gm 15.50 x N/A x N/A
Complete Set 1300gm

DELUXE THALI SET (7 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
HH-4DTS-SH1

AD SPOON 

®
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THALI SETS

Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Sovereign Thali X 1 --- 1000gm 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 4 --- 90gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00
Sovereign Glass X 1 250ml 140gm 8.50 x 8.50 x 9.50
Sovereign Rice Bowl Small X 1 --- 140gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 3.50
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1 --- 60gm 5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75
Baby Spoon Impress X 1 --- 40gm 15.50 x N/A x N/A
Complete Set 1750gm

SOVEREIGN THALI SET (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
HH-4STS-SH1

Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Oval Thali X 1 --- 850gm 43.00 x 32.00 x 1.50
Curved Vati X 5 --- 80gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 4.00
Curved Glass X 1 350ml 100gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Baby Spoon Impress X 1 --- 40gm 15.50 x N/A x N/A
Complete Set 1400gm

OVAL THALI SET (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
HH-4OTS-SH1

Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Octagonal Thali X 1
Octagonal Subzi Katori X 4
Octagonal Glass X 1
Octagonal Halwa Plate  X 1
Octagonal Chutney Katori X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

---
---
350ml
---
---
—

1000gm
80gm

120gm
100gm
50gm
40gm

1630gm

32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50
7.50 x 7.50 x 5.00

7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00
11.50 x 11.50 x 3.00

6.50 x 6.50 x 3.00
15.50 x N/A x N/A

OCTAGONAL THALI SET (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
HH-4OCTS-SH1

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Rajwada Thali X 1

 Subzi Katori X 4Rajwada
 Glass X 1Rajwada
  X 1Rajwada Halwa Plate
 Chutney Katori X 1Rajwada

Spoon Impress X 1Baby 
Complete Set

---
—
300ml
---
---
—

1200gm
100gm
150gm
140gm
80gm
40gm

2000gm

35.00 x 35.00 x 3.50
9.50 x 9.50 x 5.00
8.50 x 8.50 x 9.00

13.00 x 13.00 x 3.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 3.50
15.50 x N/A x N/A

RAJWADA THALI SET (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Mirror
MR-4RJS-SR1

®
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THALI SETS

Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Konica Thali X 1 --- 1000gm 37.00 x 42.00 x 1.50
Konica Katori X 5 --- 80gm 8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50
Konica Glass X 1 350ml 120gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Baby Spoon Impress X 1 --- 40gm 15.50 x N/A x N/A
Complete Set 1560gm

KONICA THALI SET (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Matt
HH-4KTS-SM1

Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Jewel Thali X 1 --- 1100gm 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50
Jewel Subzi Katori X 4 --- 90gm 8.50 x 8.50 x 5.00
Jewel Glass X 1 350ml 100gm 7.50 x 7.50 x 10.00
Jewel Halwa Plate X 1 --- 120gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 3.00
Jewel Chutney Katori X 1 --- 50gm 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.50
Baby Spoon Impress X 1 --- 40gm 15.5 N/A N/A0 x x 
Complete Set 1750gm

JEWEL THALI SET (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Mirror
MR-4JTS-SR1

STAINLESS STEEL 

Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Maharaja Thali X 1 --- 1100gm 38.00 x 38.00 x 1.25
Maharaja Katori X 5 --- 100gm 7.50 x 7.50 x 3.00
Goblet - Two Tone X 1 300ml 280gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 15.00
Baby Spoon - Two Tone X 1 --- 40gm 15.5 N/A N/A0 x x 
Complete Set 1950gm

MAHARAJA THALI SET - TWO TONE (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Mirror
HH-4MTS-TR1

®
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STAINLESS STEEL 

TABLE ACCESSORIES

NAPKIN HOLDER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5NH-SH1
: No. 1
: 180gm
: 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5NHD-SM1
: No. 1
: 180gm
: 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5NHG-SM1
: No. 1
: 180gm
: 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

NAPKIN HOLDER - DECENT
Single Wall, Matt

NAPKIN HOLDER - REGULAR
Single Wall, Matt

NAPKIN RING
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5NR-SM1
: No. 1
: 40gm
: 5.00 x 5.00 x 3.00

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5FIO-SM1
: No. 1
: 450gm
: 15.25 x 6.50 x 7.50

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5MS-SH1
: No. 1
: 620gm
: 26.00 x 13.00 x 5.50

FOUR IN ONE
Single Wall, Matt

MUKHWAS SET
Single Wall, Hammer

BUTTER DISH
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5BD-SR1
: No. 1
: 500gm
: 15.50 x 15.50 x 9.00

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5SCB-SR1
: No. 1
: 160gm
: 16.00 x 8.00 x 5.00

SAUCE BOAT
Single Wall, Mirror

®
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TOOTHPICK HH-5TP-SH1 60gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 5.75
STRAW HOLDER HH-5WH-SH1 90gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 10.50
BUD VASE HH-5BV-SH1 90gm 1.75 x 1.75 x 13.00

STAINLESS STEEL 

TABLE ACCESSORIES

TOOTHPICK

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)Item NameSTRAW HOLDER

BUD VASE

TOOTHPICK
- PREMIUM

STRAW HOLDER - PREMIUM

BUD VASE  - PREMIUM

TOOTHPICK - PREMIUM HH-5TPP-SH1 60gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 6.00
STRAW HOLDER - PREMIUM HH-5WHP-SH1 100gm 3.50 x 3.50 x 9.50
BUD VASE - PREMIUM HH-5BVP-SH1 100gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 11.50

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

BUD VASE 
WITH PIN

STRAW HOLDER
WITH PIN

TOOTHPICK 
WITH PIN

TOOTHPICK WITH PIN MR-5TPN-SM1 70gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 9.00
STRAW HOLDER WITH PIN MR-5WHN-SM1 90gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 11.00
BUD VASE WITH PIN MR-5BVN-SM1 90gm 1.75 x 1.75 x 15.50

Single Wall, Matt
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

TOOTHPICK
- SLOTTED

STRAW HOLDER - SLOTTED

BUD VASE - SLOTTED

TOOTHPICK - SLOTTED MR-5TPS-SM1 60gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 5.75
STRAW HOLDER - SLOTTED MR-5WHS-SM1 90gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 10.50
BUD VASE - SLOTTED MR-5BVS-SM1 90gm 1.75 x 1.75 x 13.00

Single Wall, Matt
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

®
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STAINLESS STEEL 

TABLE ACCESSORIES

PICKLE DISH CASTING - 2 COMP’T
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5PC2-DH1
: No. 1
: 650gm
: 21.00 x 9.00 x 17.00

PICKLE DISH CASTING - 3 COMP’T
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5PC3-DH1
: No. 1
: 900gm
: 17.00 x 17.00 x 20.00

PICKLE DISH CASTING - 4 COMP’T
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5PC4-DH1
: No. 1
: 1400gm
: 20.00 x 20.00 x 20.00

PICKLE DISH CONICAL - 2 COMP’T
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5PN2-SH1
: No. 1
: 330gm
: 18.00 x 8.50 x 15.00

PICKLE DISH CONICAL - 3 COMP’T
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5PN3-SH1
: No. 1
: 530gm
: 18.00 x 18.00 x 15.00

PICKLE DISH ROD HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5PR3-SH1
: No. 1
: 500gm
: 18.50 x 18.50 x 20.00

ASH TRAY 
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5AT-DM1
: No. 1
: 150gm
: 10.00 x 10.00 x 6.00

ASH TRAY 
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5AT-SM1
: No. 1
: 100gm
: 9.50 x 9.50 x 3.50

BULLET CARD HOLDER
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5BCH-SM1
: No. 1
: 60gm
: 5.00 x 1.00 x 1.00

®



55

STAINLESS STEEL 

TABLE ACCESSORIES

SALT & PEPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5SP-SH1
: No. 1
: 120gm
: 6.00 x 3.00 x 6.50

SALT & PEPPER - PYRAMID
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5SPY-SH1
: No. 1
: 170gm
: 8.00 x 4.00 x 7.50

SALT & PEPPER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5SPP-SH1
: No. 1
: 150gm
: 8.00 x 4.00 x 8.00

SALT & PEPPER - ROUND
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5SPR-SM1
: No. 1
: 140gm
: 6.00 x 3.00 x 8.00

SALT & PEPPER - LIPSTICK
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5SPL-SM1
: No. 1
: 130gm
: 6.00 x 3.00 x 8.00

SQUARE COASTER
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5QC-SM1
: No. 1
: 400gm
: 9.50 x 9.50 x 2.50

ROUND CUTLERY HOLDER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-5UCH-SH1
: No. 1
: 210gm
: 9.00 x 9.00 x 10.50

ROUND CUTLERY HOLDER
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: MR-5UCH-SM1
: No. 1
: 210gm
: 9.00 x 9.00 x 10.50

®
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STAINLESS STEEL 

CUTLERY

COFFEE SPOON
TEA SPOON
BABY SPOON 
AP SPOON
AP FORK
AP KNIFE
SERVING SPOON
SOUP SPOON
SODA SPOON
TABLE SPOON
TABLE FORK

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

CUTLERY IMPRESS 14 G.

HH-6CSI-SH1
HH-6ESI-SH1
HH-6BSI-SH1
HH-6DSI-SH1
HH-6DFI-SH1
HH-6DKI-SH1
HH-6SSI-SH1
HH-6USI-SH1
HH-6SDSI-SH1
HH-6TSI-SH1
HH-6TFI-SH1

20gm
30gm
40gm
50gm
40gm
70gm
70gm
50gm
40gm
60gm
50gm

12.00 x N/A x NA
14.00 x N/A x NA
15.50 x N/A x NA
18.50 x N/A x NA
18.50 x N/A x NA
20.50 x N/A x NA
20.50 x N/A x NA
18.50 x N/A x NA
19.00 x N/A x NA
20.50 x N/A x NA
20.50 x N/A x NA

SODA SPOON

COFFEE SPOON
TEA SPOON
BABY SPOON 
AP SPOON
AP FORK
AP KNIFE
SERVING SPOON
SOUP SPOON
SODA SPOON
TABLE SPOON
TABLE FORK

Single Wall, Matt
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

CUTLERY IMPRESS 14 G.

MR-6CSI-SM1
MR-6ESI-SM1
MR-6BSI-SM1
MR-6DSI-SM1
MR-6DFI-SM1
MR-6DKI-SM1
MR-6SSI-SM1
MR-6USI-SM1
MR-6SDSI-SM1
MR-6TSI-SM1
MR-6TFI-SM1

20gm
30gm
40gm
50gm
40gm
70gm
70gm
50gm
40gm
60gm
50gm

12.00 x N/A x NA
14.00 x N/A x NA
15.50 x N/A x NA
18.50 x N/A x NA
18.50 x N/A x NA
20.50 x N/A x NA
20.50 x N/A x NA
18.50 x N/A x NA
19.00 x N/A x NA
20.50 x N/A x NA
20.50 x N/A x NA

TABLE SPOON

TABLE FORK

SOUP SPOON

SERVING SPOON

AP KNIFE

AP FORK 
AP SPOON BABY SPOON TEA SPOON

COFFEE SPOON

SODA SPOON

TABLE SPOON TABLE FORK

SOUP SPOON

SERVING SPOON

AP KNIFE

AP FORK 

AP SPOON

BABY SPOON

TEA SPOON

COFFEE SPOON

®
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STAINLESS STEEL 

CUTLERY

TEA SPOON
AP SPOON
AP FORK
AP KNIFE
SOUP SPOON
TABLE SPOON
TABLE FORK

Single Wall, Mirror
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

CUP ROLLED 8 G.

MR-6ESR-SR1
MR-6DSR-SR1
MR-6DFR-SR1
MR-6DKR-SR1
MR-6USR-SR1
MR-6TSR-SR1
MR-6TFR-SR1

30gm
60gm
50gm
60gm
50gm
70gm
60gm

14.00 x N/A x NA
19.00 x N/A x NA
19.00 x N/A x NA
22.00 x N/A x NA
19.00 x N/A x NA
21.00 x N/A x NA
21.00 x N/A x NA

SOUP SPOON

TABLE FORK

TABLE SPOON

AP KNIFE

AP FORK AP SPOON
TEA SPOON

SPOON REST
Single Wall, Mirror

CHAFING DISH SERVING SPOON
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code  :  MR-6SR-SR1
Size :  No. 1
Weight  
Dimension (cm)

:  240gm
:  23.00 x 10.00 x 7.00

Item Code  :  MR-6CDS-SR1
Size :  No. 1
Weight  
Dimension (cm)

:  150gm
:  38.00 x N/A x N/A

®
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STAINLESS STEEL 

DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

850gm 28.50 x 28.50 x 7.00
1350gm 37.00 x 37.00 x 9.00

Single Wall, Hammer
Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY PLATTER ROUND DEEP

DA-DPD-SH1
DA-DPD-SH2

Item Code Size
No. 1
No. 2

850gm
1350gm

30.00 x 30.00 x 5.50
36.50 x 36.50 x 6.00

Single Wall, Hammer
Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY PLATTER ROUND FLAT

DA-DPF-SH1
DA-DPF-SH2

Item Code Size
No. 1
No. 2

650gm
950gm

38.50 x 18.00 x 5.00
50.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

Single Wall, Hammer
Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY PLATTER OVAL

DA-DPO-SH1
DA-DPO-SH2

Item Code Size
No. 1
No. 2

1350gm
1750gm

56.00 x 23.50 x 7.50
59.00 x 28.50 x 9.50

Single Wall, Hammer
Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY PLATTER RECTANGULAR

DA-DPR-SH1
DA-DPR-SH2

Item Code Size
No. 1
No. 2

1100gm
1750gm

29.50 x 29.50 x 10.00
36.50 x 36.50 x 14.00

Single Wall, Hammer
Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY PLATTER SQUARE

DA-DPQ-SH1
DA-DPQ-SH2

Item Code Size
No. 1
No. 2

®
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STAINLESS STEEL 

1350gm
1800gm
2400gm

15.50 x 15.50 x 16.00
15.50 x 15.50 x 23.00
15.50 x 15.50 x 31.00

Single Wall, Hammer
Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY RISER CUBICAL 

DA-DSC-SH1
DA-DSC-SH2
DA-DSC-SH3

Item Code Size
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

1200gm
1800gm
2400gm

31.00 x 31.00 x 19.50
36.00 x 36.00 x 27.00
41.00 x 41.00 x 37.00

Single Wall, Hammer
Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY RISER ROUND DEEP 

DA-DRD-SH1
DA-DRD-SH2
DA-DRD-SH3

Item Code Size
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

900gm
1100gm
1500gm

17.00 x 17.00 x 18.00
18.00 x 18.00 x 21.00
20.50 x 20.50 x 26.00

Single Wall, Hammer
Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY RISER CYLINDRICAL

DA-DRY-SH1
DA-DRY-SH2
DA-DRY-SH3

Item Code Size
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

®



Disclaimer: 
Gold PVD coating on stainless steel is a widely accepted surface �nish. However, it is not permanent and may wear off over time. 
Exposure to harsh detergents, chemicals, or abrasive cleaning methods can accelerate this process. Proper care and maintenance 
are essential to extend the life and appearance of the coating.
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WATER PITCHERS

PEARL JUG GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-1PJ-SH1
: No. 1
: 1350 ml
: 750 gm
: 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00

SERVING HANDI GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2SHL-DHZ
GL-2SHL-DH0
GL-2SHL-DH1
GL-2SHL-DH2
GL-2SHL-DH3
GL-2SHL-DH4
GL-2SHL-DH5
GL-2SHL-DH6
GL-2SHL-DH7

No. 00
No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6
No. 7

170 gm
260 gm
330 gm
440 gm
550 gm
800 gm

1100 gm
1300 gm
1500 gm

10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00

29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

Capacity
150 ml
300 ml
400 ml
650 ml
900 ml

1350 ml
2000 ml
3750 ml
3900 ml

PUNJABI HANDI PREMIUM GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2PHP-SH1
GL-2PHP-SH2
GL-2PHP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

230 gm
270 gm
350 gm

11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50

13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

Capacity
550 ml
800 ml

1100 ml

SERVING KARAHI GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2SKE-DH0
GL-2SKE-DH1
GL-2SKE-DH2
GL-2SKE-DH3
GL-2SKE-DH4
GL-2SKE-DH5

No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5

250 gm
300 gm
340 gm
420 gm
500 gm
720 gm

11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
13.50 x 13.50 x 4.00
14.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50
21.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

Capacity
250 ml
350 ml
500 ml
600 ml
900 ml

1500 ml

PORTION BOWLS

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH ®



62

SERVING TAWA GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2STE-DH1
GL-2STE-DH2
GL-2STE-DH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

370gm
500gm
630gm

 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00 
 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00 
 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00 

SERVING BUCKET GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2GBW-DH1
GL-2GBW-DH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
350gm

 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00 
 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00 

Capacity
350ml
450ml

OVAL DISH GOLD PVD 
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OD-DH1
GL-2OD-DH2
GL-2OD-DH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

300gm
380gm
490gm

 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00 
 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00 
 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50 

Capacity
300ml
450ml
550ml

PORTION BOWLS

ROUND CURVED BOWL GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-2UCB-DH1
: No. 1
: 500 ml
: 320 gm
: 14.00 x 14.00 x 6.00

SQUARE CURVED BOWL GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-2QCB-DH1
: No. 1
: 500 ml
: 320 gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 6.00

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH ®
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OVAL BOAT PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OBN-SH1
GL-2OBN-SH2
GL-2OBN-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

270gm
310gm
380gm

 14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00 
 16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00 
 17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00 

Capacity
450ml
600ml
800ml

ROUND FLAT PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2UNS-SH1
GL-2UNS-SH2
GL-2UNS-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

SQUARE DEEP PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2QPS-SH1
GL-2QPS-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
340gm

 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 
 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50 

Capacity
400ml
650ml

SERVING COOKER GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2SC-SH1
GL-2SC-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
460gm

 11.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 
 12.00 x 12.00 x 9.00 

Capacity
750ml

1100ml

PORTION BOWLS

OCTAGONAL FLAT PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OCP-SH1
GL-2OCP-SH2
GL-2OCP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH ®
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OVAL FLAT PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OFN-SH1
GL-2OFN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

330gm
410gm

 19.50 x 12.50 x 2.00 
 23.00 x 14.50 x 2.50 

Capacity
300ml
500ml

RECTANGULAR PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2RTN-SH1
GL-2RTN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
380gm

 14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
 17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 

Capacity
450ml
650ml

SAUCE PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2SN-SH1
GL-2SN-SH2
GL-2SN-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

230gm
310gm
400gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25

Capacity
500ml
750ml

1000ml

FRY PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2FN-SH1
GL-2FN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

220gm
270gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Capacity
500ml
600ml

WOK PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2WN-SH1
GL-2WN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
310gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Capacity
500ml
600ml

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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TRIANGULAR PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2TN-SH1
GL-2TN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
370gm

 13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00 
 15.50 x 15.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
500ml
600ml

BELLY PAN GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

SQUARE PAN LONG HANDLE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

OVAL PAN LONG HANDLE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

BUCKET PAN GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

GL-2ON-SH1
GL-2ON-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

280gm
330gm

19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

GL-2QN-SH1
GL-2QN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
700ml

250gm
330gm

13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

GL-2GN-DH1
GL-2GN-DH2

No. 1
No. 2

350ml
450ml

320gm
370gm

10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

GL-2BN-SH1
GL-2BN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

230gm
300gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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ROUND TUB GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2UT-SH1
GL-2UT-SH2
GL-2UT-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

250gm
330gm
420gm

10.50 x 10.50 x 6.50
12.50 x 12.50 x 7.50
13.00 x 13.00 x 8.00

Capacity
500ml
700ml

1000ml

OVAL TUB GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OVT-SH1
GL-2OVT-SH2
GL-2OVT-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

260gm
320gm
400gm

12.00 x 10.00 x 6.50
13.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
14.00 x 12.50 x 8.00

Capacity
400ml
650ml
800ml

HEXAGONAL TUB GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2HT-SR1
GL-2HT-SR2
GL-2HT-SR3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

260gm
320gm
410gm

10.50 x 10.50 x 6.50
12.50 x 12.50 x 7.50
13.00 x 13.00 x 8.00

Capacity
400ml
700ml

1000ml

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

GL-3OQP-SH1
GL-3OFP-SH1
GL-3OCT-SH1

460gm
800gm

1000gm

 20.00 x 20.00 x 2.00 
 27.50 x 27.50 x 2.50
 32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50

OCTAGONAL QUARTER 
PLATE GOLD PVD

OCTAGONAL FULL 
PLATE GOLD PVD

OCTAGONAL THALI GOLD PVD

Item Name
OCTAGONAL QUARTER PLATE GOLD PVD
OCTAGONAL FULL PLATE GOLD PVD
OCTAGONAL THALI GOLD PVD

TABLE ESSENTIALS

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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KONICA THALI GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-3KT-SM1
: 1000gm
: 37.00 x 42.00 x 1.50 

SOVEREIGN THALI GOLD PVD 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-3ST-SH1
1000gm: 

: 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 

Single Wall, Mirror
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

GL-3RQP-SR1
GL-3RFP-SR1

240gm
520gm

 20.00 x 20.00 x 1.50 
 30.50 x 30.50 x 1.50

Item Name
RAJWADA QUARTER PLATE GOLD PVD
RAJWADA FULL PLATE GOLD PVD

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH

TABLE ESSENTIALS

SOUP BOWL PREMIUM GOLD PVD
Double  Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3SBP-DM1 No. 1 200gm  11.00 x 11.00 x 6.00 

Capacity
350ml

SOUP LINER PREMIUM GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3SLP-SM1 No. 1 100gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 1.50 

Capacity
---

FINGER BOWL GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3FB-DH1 No. 1 190gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00 

Capacity
350ml

UNDER LINER GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3UL-DH1 No. 1 250gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00 

Capacity
---

®

RAJWADA 
QUARTER PLATE 
GOLD PVD

RAJWADA FULL PLATE 
GOLD PVD
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GL-3QP-SH1
GL-3QP-SH2
GL-3QP-SH3
GL-3QP-SH4
GL-3QP-SH5
GL-3QP-SH6

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6

130gm
270gm
350gm
490gm
670gm

1050gm

 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00 
 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 
 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00 
 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00 
 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00 

GL-3OP-SH0
GL-3OP-SH1
GL-3OP-SH2
GL-3OP-SH3

No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

210gm
280gm
420gm
620gm

 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25 
 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75 
 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75 
 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75 

SQUARE PLATTER GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

OVAL PLATTER GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GL-3RP-SH1
GL-3RP-SH2
GL-3RP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

370gm
550gm
570gm

 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50 
 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00 
 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 

RECTANGULAR PLATTER GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

CUP N SAUCER GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-3CNS-DH1
: No. 1
: 150ml
: 200gm
: 7.00 x 7.00 x 6.00

TABLE ESSENTIALS

ICE CREAM CUP SHORT STEM GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-3ICS-SH1
: No. 1
: 230gm
: 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50 

DESSERT BOWL GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-3DB-SH1
: No. 1
: 190gm
: 9.75 x 9.75 x 4.50

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH ®



69

OVAL PLATTER ABSTRACT GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RECTANGULAR PLATTER ABSTRACT GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GL-3QPA-SH1
GL-3QPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400gm
620gm

27.50 x 24.00 x 2.00
33.50 x 30.00 x 2.00

GL-3OPA-SH1
GL-3OPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
500gm

28.50 x 15.00 x 2.00
29.50 x 19.00 x 2.00

GL-3RPA-SH1
GL-3RPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

470gm
610gm

28.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
30.00 x 16.00 x 2.50

SQUARE PLATTER ABSTRACT GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GL-3UP-SH1
GL-3UP-SH2
GL-3UP-SH3
GL-3UP-SH4

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4

330gm
510gm
700gm
950gm

19.50 x 19.50 x 2.00
24.50 x 24.50 x 2.00
28.00 x 28.00 x 2.00
33.00 x 33.00 x 2.00

ROUND PLATTER GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

TABLE ESSENTIALS

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH ®
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GL-3OCP-SH1
GL-3OCP-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
550gm

26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00

OCTAGONAL RECTANGULAR PLATTER GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GL-3UBB-SH1
GL-3UBB-SH2
GL-3UBB-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

220gm
290gm
330gm

 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50 
 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00 
 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00 

ROUND BREAD BASKET SQUARE HOLE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GL-3OBR-SH1
GL-3OBR-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

280gm
390gm

23.50 x 16.50 x 5.50
28.00 x 18.50 x 7.50

OVAL BREAD BASKET GOLD PVD
Single  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

ROUND BREAD BASKET WAVE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3UBW-SR1
GL-3UBW-SR2

No. 1
No. 2

220gm
280gm

19.00 x 19.00 x 9.00
21.50 x 21.50 x 9.00

TRIANGULAR PLATTER ABSTRACT GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3IPA-SH1
GL-3IPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

430gm
550gm

28.00 x 21.00 x 2.00
33.50 x 25.50 x 2.00

TABLE ESSENTIALS

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH ®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

TABLE TANDOOR GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-3TT-SH1
: No. 1
: 1100gm
: 30.00 x 19.00 x 19.00

KETTLE GOLD PVD 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-3KT-SH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 670gm
: 14.50 x 14.50 x 17.50

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH

THALI SETS

SOVEREIGN THALI SET GOLD PVD (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
GL-4STS-SH1

Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Sovereign Thali X 1
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 4
Sovereign Glass X 1
Sovereign Rice Bowl Small X 1
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

---
---

250ml
---
---
—

1000gm
90gm

140gm
140gm
60gm
40gm

1750gm

 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 
 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 
 8.50 x 8.50 x 9.50 

 10.50 x 10.50 x 3.50 
 5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75 
 15.50 x NA x NA

OCTAGONAL THALI SET GOLD PVD (9 PCS SET) 
Single Wall, Hammer
GL-4OCTS-SH1
Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Octagonal Thali X 1
Octagonal Sabzi Katori X 4
Octagonal Glass X 1
Octagonal Halwa Plate X 1
Octagonal Chutney Katori X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

—
---

350ml
---
---
—

1000gm
80gm

120gm
100gm
50gm
40gm

1630gm

 32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50 
 7.50 x 7.50 x 5.00 

 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00 
 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.00 

6.50 x 6.50 x 3.00 
15.00 x NA x NA

®
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TABLE ACCESSORIES

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH

TOOTHPICK
GOLD PVD

STRAW HOLDER
GOLD PVD

BUD VASE
GOLD PVD

TOOTHPICK
STRAW HOLDER
BUD VASE

GL-5TP-SH1
GL-5WH-SH1
GL-5BV-SH1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

60gm
90gm
90gm

3.00 x 3.00 x 5.75
3.00 x 3.00 x 10.50
1.75 x 1.75 x 13.00

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

NAPKIN HOLDER GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-5NH-SH1
: No. 1
: 180gm
: 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

THALI SETS

KONICA THALI SET GOLD PVD (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Matt
GL-4KTS-SM1
Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Konica Thali X 1
Konica Katori X 5
Konica Glass X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

---
—

350ml
—

1000gm
80gm

120gm
40gm

1560gm

 37.00 x 42.00 x 1.50 
 8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50 

 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
 15.50 x NA x NA

®
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TABLE ACCESSORIES

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH

SALT & PEPPER PYRAMID GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-5SPY-SH1
: No. 1
: 170gm
: 8.00 x 4.00 x 7.50

ROUND CUTLERY HOLDER GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-5UCH-SH1
: No. 1
: 210gm
: 9.00 x 9.00 x 10.50

ICE BUCKET GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Matt Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GL-IBG-DMH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 810gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

®

2 COMP’T

3 COMP’T

4 COMP’T

2 COMP’T
3 COMP’T
4 COMP’T

GL-5PC2-DH1
GL-5PC3-DH1
GL-5PC4-DH1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

650gm
900gm

1400gm

21.00 x 9.00 x 17.00
17.00 x 17.00 x 20.00
20.00 x 20.00 x 20.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

PICKLE DISH CASTING GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer
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GL-DPQ-SH1
GL-DPQ-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

1150gm
1750gm

29.50 x 29.50 x 10.00
35.00 x 35.00 x 14.00

DISPLAY PLATTER SQUARE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH

GL-6ESR-SR1
GL-6DSR-SR1
GL-6DFR-SR1
GL-6DKR-SR1
GL-6USR-SR1
GL-6TSR-SR1
GL-6TFR-SR1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

30gm
60gm
50gm
60gm
50gm
70gm
60gm

 14.00 x N/A x N/A 
 19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 22.00 x N/A x N/A
 19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 21.00 x N/A x N/A 
 21.00 x N/A x N/A 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TEA SPOON
AP SPOON
AP FORK
AP KNIFE
SOUP SPOON
TABLE SPOON
TABLE FORK

Item Name

CUTLERY

TABLE SPOON
GOLD PVD

A P KNIFE
GOLD PVD

A P FORK
GOLD PVDA P SPOON

GOLD PVDTEA SPOON
GOLD PVD

TABLE FORK
GOLD PVD

SOUP SPOON
GOLD PVD

®

CUP ROLLED  8G.
Single Wall, Mirror
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GL-DPD-SH1
GL-DPD-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

850gm
1350gm

28.50 x 28.50 x 7.00
37.00 x 37.00 x 9.00

GL-DPR-SH1
GL-DPR-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

1350gm
1750gm

56.00 x 23.50 x 7.50
59.00 x 28.50 x 9.50

DISPLAY PLATTER RECTANGULAR GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY PLATTER ROUND DEEP GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

GL-DPF-SH1
GL-DPF-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

850gm
1350gm

28.50 x 28.50 x 5.50
35.00 x 35.00 x 6.00

DISPLAY PLATTER ROUND FLAT GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH

DA-DPO-SH1
DA-DPO-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

650gm
950gm

38.50 x 18.00 x 5.00
50.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

DISPLAY PLATTER OVAL GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

®



Disclaimer: 
Rose Gold PVD coating on stainless steel is a widely accepted surface �nish. However, it is not permanent and may wear off over 
time. Exposure to harsh detergents, chemicals, or abrasive cleaning methods can accelerate this process. Proper care and 
maintenance are essential to extend the life and appearance of the coating.
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PEARL JUG ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-1PJ-SH1
: No. 1
: 1350 ml
: 750 gm
: 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00

SERVING HANDI ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2SHL-DHZ
RG-2SHL-DH0
RG-2SHL-DH1
RG-2SHL-DH2
RG-2SHL-DH3
RG-2SHL-DH4
RG-2SHL-DH5
RG-2SHL-DH6
RG-2SHL-DH7

No. 00
No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6
No. 7

170 gm
260 gm
330 gm
440 gm
550 gm
800 gm

1100 gm
1300 gm
1500 gm

10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00

29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

Capacity
150 ml
300 ml
400 ml
650 ml
900 ml

1350 ml
2000 ml
3750 ml
3900 ml

PUNJABI HANDI PREMIUM ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2PHP-SH1
RG-2PHP-SH2
RG-2PHP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

230 gm
270 gm
350 gm

11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50

13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

Capacity
550 ml
800 ml

1100 ml

SERVING KARAHI ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2SKE-DH0
RG-2SKE-DH1
RG-2SKE-DH2
RG-2SKE-DH3
RG-2SKE-DH4
RG-2SKE-DH5

No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5

250 gm
300 gm
340 gm
420 gm
500 gm
720 gm

11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
13.50 x 13.50 x 4.00
14.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50
21.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

Capacity
250 ml
350 ml
500 ml
600 ml
900 ml

1500 ml

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH 

WATER PITCHERS

PORTION BOWLS

®
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PORTION BOWLS

SERVING TAWA ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2STE-DH1
RG-2STE-DH2
RG-2STE-DH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

370gm
500gm
630gm

 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00 
 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00 
 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00 

SERVING BUCKET ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2GBW-DH1
RG-2GBW-DH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
350gm

 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00 
 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00 

Capacity
350ml
450ml

OVAL DISH ROSE GOLD PVD 
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2OD-DH1
RG-2OD-DH2
RG-2OD-DH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

300gm
380gm
490gm

 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00 
 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00 
 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50 

Capacity
300ml
450ml
550ml

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH 

ROUND CURVED BOWL ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-2UCB-DH1
: No. 1
: 500 ml
: 320 gm
: 14.00 x 14.00 x 6.00

SQUARE CURVED BOWL ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-2QCB-DH1
: No. 1
: 500 ml
: 320 gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 6.00

®
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OVAL BOAT PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2OBN-SH1
RG-2OBN-SH2
RG-2OBN-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

270gm
310gm
380gm

 14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00 
 16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00 
 17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00 

Capacity
450ml
600ml
800ml

ROUND FLAT PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2UNS-SH1
RG-2UNS-SH2
RG-2UNS-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

SQUARE DEEP PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2QPS-SH1
RG-2QPS-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
340gm

 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 
 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50 

Capacity
400ml
650ml

SERVING COOKER ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2SC-SH1
RG-2SC-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
460gm

 11.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 
 12.00 x 12.00 x 9.00 

Capacity
750ml

1100ml

OCTAGONAL FLAT PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2OCP-SH1
RG-2OCP-SH2
RG-2OCP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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OVAL FLAT PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2OFN-SH1
RG-2OFN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

330gm
410gm

 19.50 x 12.50 x 2.00 
 23.00 x 14.50 x 2.50 

Capacity
300ml
500ml

RECTANGULAR PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2RTN-SH1
RG-2RTN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
380gm

 14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
 17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 

Capacity
450ml
650ml

SAUCE PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2SN-SH1
RG-2SN-SH2
RG-2SN-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

230gm
310gm
400gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25

Capacity
500ml
750ml

1000ml

FRY PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2FN-SH1
RG-2FN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

220gm
270gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Capacity
500ml
600ml

WOK PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2WN-SH1
RG-2WN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
310gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Capacity
500ml
600ml

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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TRIANGULAR PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2TN-SH1
RG-2TN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
370gm

 13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00 
 15.50 x 15.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
500ml
600ml

BELLY PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

SQUARE PAN LONG HANDLE ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

OVAL PAN LONG HANDLE ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

BUCKET PAN ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

RG-2ON-SH1
RG-2ON-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

280gm
330gm

19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

RG-2QN-SH1
RG-2QN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
700ml

250gm
330gm

13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

RG-2GN-DH1
RG-2GN-DH2

No. 1
No. 2

350ml
450ml

320gm
370gm

10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

RG-2BN-SH1
RG-2BN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

230gm
300gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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OCTAGONAL QUARTER 
PLATE ROSE GOLD PVD

OCTAGONAL FULL 
PLATE ROSE GOLD PVD

OCTAGONAL THALI ROSE GOLD PVD

TABLE ESSENTIALS

ROUND TUB ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2UT-SH1
RG-2UT-SH2
RG-2UT-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

250gm
330gm
420gm

10.50 x 10.50 x 6.50
12.50 x 12.50 x 7.50
13.00 x 13.00 x 8.00

Capacity
500ml
700ml

1000ml

OVAL TUB ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2OVT-SH1
RG-2OVT-SH2
RG-2OVT-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

260gm
320gm
400gm

12.00 x 10.00 x 6.50
13.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
14.00 x 12.50 x 8.00

Capacity
400ml
650ml
800ml

HEXAGONAL TUB ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2HT-SR1
RG-2HT-SR2
RG-2HT-SR3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

260gm
320gm
410gm

10.50 x 10.50 x 6.50
12.50 x 12.50 x 7.50
13.00 x 13.00 x 8.00

Capacity
400ml
700ml

1000ml

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

RG-3OQP-SH1
RG-3OFP-SH1
RG-3OCT-SH1

460gm
800gm

1000gm

 20.00 x 20.00 x 2.00 
 27.50 x 27.50 x 2.50
 32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50

Item Name
OCTAGONAL QUARTER PLATE ROSE GOLD PVD
OCTAGONAL FULL PLATE ROSE GOLD PVD
OCTAGONAL THALI ROSE GOLD PVD

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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KONICA THALI ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-3KT-SM1
: 1000gm
: 37.00 x 42.00 x 1.50 

SOVEREIGN THALI ROSE GOLD PVD 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-3ST-SH1
1000gm: 

: 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 

Single Wall, Mirror
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

RG-3RQP-SR1
RG-3RFP-SR1

240gm
520gm

 20.00 x 20.00 x 1.50 
 30.50 x 30.50 x 1.50

Item Name
RAJWADA QUARTER PLATE ROSE GOLD PVD
RAJWADA FULL PLATE ROSE GOLD PVD

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH 

TABLE ESSENTIALS

SOUP BOWL PREMIUM ROSE GOLD PVD
Double  Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3SBP-DM1 No. 1 200gm  11.00 x 11.00 x 6.00 

Capacity
350ml

SOUP LINER PREMIUM ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3SLP-SM1 No. 1 100gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 1.50 

Capacity
---

FINGER BOWL ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3FB-DH1 No. 1 190gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00 

Capacity
350ml

UNDER LINER ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3UL-DH1 No. 1 250gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00 

Capacity
---

®

RAJWADA 
QUARTER PLATE 
ROSE GOLD PVD

RAJWADA FULL PLATE 
ROSE GOLD PVD
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

ICE CREAM CUP SHORT STEM ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-3ICS-SH1
: No. 1
: 230gm
: 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50 

DESSERT BOWL ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-3DB-SH1
: No. 1
: 190gm
: 9.75 x 9.75 x 4.50

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH 

RG-3QP-SH1
RG-3QP-SH2
RG-3QP-SH3
RG-3QP-SH4
RG-3QP-SH5
RG-3QP-SH6

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6

130gm
270gm
350gm
490gm
670gm

1050gm

 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00 
 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 
 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00 
 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00 
 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00 

SQUARE PLATTER ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RG-3OP-SH0
RG-3OP-SH1
RG-3OP-SH2
RG-3OP-SH3

No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

210gm
280gm
420gm
620gm

 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25 
 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75 
 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75 
 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75 

OVAL PLATTER ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

CUP N SAUCER ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-3CNS-DH1
: No. 1
: 150ml
: 200gm
: 7.00 x 7.00 x 6.00

RG-3RP-SH1
RG-3RP-SH2
RG-3RP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

370gm
550gm
570gm

 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50 
 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00 
 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 

RECTANGULAR PLATTER ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

OVAL PLATTER ABSTRACT ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RECTANGULAR PLATTER ABSTRACT ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RG-3QPA-SH1
RG-3QPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400gm
620gm

27.50 x 24.00 x 2.00
33.50 x 30.00 x 2.00

RG-3OPA-SH1
RG-3OPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
500gm

28.50 x 15.00 x 2.00
29.50 x 19.00 x 2.00

RG-3RPA-SH1
RG-3RPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

470gm
610gm

28.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
30.00 x 16.00 x 2.50

SQUARE PLATTER ABSTRACT ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RG-3UP-SH1
RG-3UP-SH2
RG-3UP-SH3
RG-3UP-SH4

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4

330gm
510gm
700gm
950gm

19.50 x 19.50 x 2.00
24.50 x 24.50 x 2.00
28.00 x 28.00 x 2.00
33.00 x 33.00 x 2.00

ROUND PLATTER ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH ®



86

TABLE ESSENTIALS

RG-3OCP-SH1
RG-3OCP-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
550gm

26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00

OCTAGONAL RECTANGULAR PLATTER ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RG-3UBB-SH1
RG-3UBB-SH2
RG-3UBB-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

220gm
290gm
330gm

 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50 
 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00 
 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00 

ROUND BREAD BASKET SQUARE HOLE ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RG-3OBR-SH1
RG-3OBR-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

280gm
390gm

23.50 x 16.50 x 5.50
28.00 x 18.50 x 7.50

OVAL BREAD BASKET ROSE GOLD PVD
Single  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

ROUND BREAD BASKET WAVE ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3UBW-SR1
RG-3UBW-SR2

No. 1
No. 2

220gm
280gm

19.00 x 19.00 x 9.00
21.50 x 21.50 x 9.00

TRIANGULAR PLATTER ABSTRACT ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3IPA-SH1
RG-3IPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

430gm
550gm

28.00 x 21.00 x 2.00
33.50 x 25.50 x 2.00

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH ®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

TABLE TANDOOR ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-3TT-SH1
: No. 1
: 1100gm
: 30.00 x 19.00 x 19.00

KETTLE ROSE GOLD PVD 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-3KT-SH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 670gm
: 14.50 x 14.50 x 17.50

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH 

THALI SETS

OCTAGONAL THALI SET ROSE GOLD PVD (9 PCS SET) 
Single Wall, Hammer
RG-4OCTS-SH1
Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Octagonal Thali X 1
Octagonal Sabzi Katori X 4
Octagonal Glass X 1
Octagonal Halwa Plate X 1
Octagonal Chutney Katori X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

—
---

350ml
---
---
—

1000gm
80gm

120gm
100gm
50gm
40gm

1630gm

 32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50 
 7.50 x 7.50 x 5.00 

 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00 
 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.00 

6.50 x 6.50 x 3.00 
15.00 x NA x NA

SOVEREIGN THALI SET ROSE GOLD PVD (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
RG-4STS-SH1

Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Sovereign Thali X 1
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 4
Sovereign Glass X 1
Sovereign Rice Bowl Small X 1
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

---
---

250ml
---
---
—

1000gm
90gm

140gm
140gm
60gm
40gm

1750gm

 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 
 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 
 8.50 x 8.50 x 9.50 

 10.50 x 10.50 x 3.50 
 5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75 
 15.50 x NA x NA

®



88

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH 

TABLE ACCESSORIES

TOOTHPICK
STRAW HOLDER
BUD VASE

RG-5TP-SH1
RG-5WH-SH1
RG-5BV-SH1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

60gm
90gm
90gm

3.00 x 3.00 x 5.75
3.00 x 3.00 x 10.50
1.75 x 1.75 x 13.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name
Single Wall, Hammer

NAPKIN HOLDER ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-5NH-SH1
: No. 1
: 180gm
: 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

KONICA THALI SET ROSE GOLD PVD (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Matt
RG-4KTS-SM1
Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Konica Thali X 1
Konica Katori X 5
Konica Glass X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

---
—

350ml
—

1000gm
80gm

120gm
40gm

1560gm

 37.00 x 42.00 x 1.50 
 8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50 

 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
 15.50 x NA x NA

THALI SETS

TOOTHPICK
ROSE GOLD PVD

STRAW HOLDER
ROSE GOLD PVD

BUD VASE
ROSE GOLD PVD

®
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SALT & PEPPER PYRAMID ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-5SPY-SH1
: No. 1
: 170gm
: 8.00 x 4.00 x 7.50

ROUND CUTLERY HOLDER ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-5UCH-SH1
: No. 1
: 210gm
: 9.00 x 9.00 x 10.50

ICE BUCKET ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Matt Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: RG-IBG-DMH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 810gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH 

TABLE ACCESSORIES

2 COMP’T
3 COMP’T
4 COMP’T

RG-5PC2-DH1
RG-5PC3-DH1
RG-5PC4-DH1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

650gm
900gm

1400gm

21.00 x 9.00 x 17.00
17.00 x 17.00 x 20.00
20.00 x 20.00 x 20.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

PICKLE DISH CASTING ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

®

2 COMP’T

3 COMP’T

4 COMP’T
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DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

RG-DPQ-SH1
RG-DPQ-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

1150gm
1750gm

29.50 x 29.50 x 10.00
35.00 x 35.00 x 14.00

DISPLAY PLATTER SQUARE ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH 

TABLE SPOON
ROSE GOLD PVD

A P KNIFE
ROSE GOLD PVD

A P FORK
ROSE GOLD PVDA P SPOON

ROSE GOLD PVD
TEA SPOON
ROSE GOLD PVD

TABLE FORK
ROSE GOLD PVD

CUTLERY

RG-6ESR-SR1
RG-6DSR-SR1
RG-6DFR-SR1
RG-6DKR-SR1
RG-6USR-SR1
RG-6TSR-SR1
RG-6TFR-SR1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

30gm
60gm
50gm
60gm
50gm
70gm
60gm

 14.00 x N/A x N/A 
 19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 22.00 x N/A x N/A
 19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 21.00 x N/A x N/A 
 21.00 x N/A x N/A 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TEA SPOON
AP SPOON
AP FORK
AP KNIFE
SOUP SPOON
TABLE SPOON
TABLE FORK

Item Name

SOUP SPOON
ROSE GOLD PVD

®

CUP ROLLED  8G.
Single Wall, Mirror
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DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

RG-DPR-SH1
RG-DPR-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

1350gm
1750gm

56.00 x 23.50 x 7.50
59.00 x 28.50 x 9.50

DISPLAY PLATTER RECTANGULAR ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RG-DPF-SH1
RG-DPF-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

850gm
1350gm

28.50 x 28.50 x 5.50
35.00 x 35.00 x 6.00

DISPLAY PLATTER ROUND FLAT ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RG-DPD-SH1
RG-DPD-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

850gm
1350gm

28.50 x 28.50 x 7.00
37.00 x 37.00 x 9.00

DISPLAY PLATTER ROUND DEEP ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

OH SO ROSE GOLD FINISH 

RG-DPO-SH1
RG-DPO-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

650gm
950gm

38.50 x 18.00 x 5.00
50.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

DISPLAY PLATTER OVAL ROSE GOLD PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

®



Disclaimer: 
Gun Metal PVD coating on stainless steel is a widely accepted surface �nish. However, it is not permanent and may wear off over 
time. Exposure to harsh detergents, chemicals, or abrasive cleaning methods can accelerate this process. Proper care and 
maintenance are essential to extend the life and appearance of the coating.
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GUN METAL FINISH

PEARL JUG GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-1PJ-SH1
: No. 1
: 1350 ml
: 750 gm
: 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00

SERVING HANDI GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2SHL-DHZ
GM-2SHL-DH0
GM-2SHL-DH1
GM-2SHL-DH2
GM-2SHL-DH3
GM-2SHL-DH4
GM-2SHL-DH5
GM-2SHL-DH6
GM-2SHL-DH7

No. 00
No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6
No. 7

170 gm
260 gm
330 gm
440 gm
550 gm
800 gm

1100 gm
1300 gm
1500 gm

10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00

29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

Capacity
150 ml
300 ml
400 ml
650 ml
900 ml

1350 ml
2000 ml
3750 ml
3900 ml

PUNJABI HANDI PREMIUM GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2PHP-SH1
GM-2PHP-SH2
GM-2PHP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

230 gm
270 gm
350 gm

11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50

13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

Capacity
550 ml
800 ml

1100 ml

SERVING KARAHI GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2SKE-DH0
GM-2SKE-DH1
GM-2SKE-DH2
GM-2SKE-DH3
GM-2SKE-DH4
GM-2SKE-DH5

No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5

250 gm
300 gm
340 gm
420 gm
500 gm
720 gm

11.50 x 11.50 x 3.50
13.50 x 13.50 x 4.00
14.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
18.00 x 18.00 x 5.50
21.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

Capacity
250 ml
350 ml
500 ml
600 ml
900 ml

1500 ml

WATER PITCHERS

PORTION BOWLS

®
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PORTION BOWLS

SERVING TAWA GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2STE-DH1
GM-2STE-DH2
GM-2STE-DH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

370gm
500gm
630gm

 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00 
 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00 
 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00 

SERVING BUCKET GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2GBW-DH1
GM-2GBW-DH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
350gm

 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00 
 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00 

Capacity
350ml
450ml

OVAL DISH GUN METAL PVD 
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2OD-DH1
GM-2OD-DH2
GM-2OD-DH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

300gm
380gm
490gm

 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00 
 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00 
 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50 

Capacity
300ml
450ml
550ml

ROUND CURVED BOWL GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-2UCB-DH1
: No. 1
: 500 ml
: 320 gm
: 14.00 x 14.00 x 6.00

SQUARE CURVED BOWL GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-2QCB-DH1
: No. 1
: 500 ml
: 320 gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 6.00

GUN METAL FINISH ®
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PORTION BOWLS

OVAL BOAT PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2OBN-SH1
GM-2OBN-SH2
GM-2OBN-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

270gm
310gm
380gm

 14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00 
 16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00 
 17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00 

Capacity
450ml
600ml
800ml

ROUND FLAT PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2UNS-SH1
GM-2UNS-SH2
GM-2UNS-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

SQUARE DEEP PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2QPS-SH1
GM-2QPS-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
340gm

 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 
 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50 

Capacity
400ml
650ml

SERVING COOKER GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2SC-SH1
GM-2SC-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
460gm

 11.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 
 12.00 x 12.00 x 9.00 

Capacity
750ml

1100ml

OCTAGONAL FLAT PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2OCP-SH1
GM-2OCP-SH2
GM-2OCP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

GUN METAL FINISH ®
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PORTION BOWLS

OVAL FLAT PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2OFN-SH1
GM-2OFN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

330gm
410gm

 19.50 x 12.50 x 2.00 
 23.00 x 14.50 x 2.50 

Capacity
300ml
500ml

RECTANGULAR PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2RTN-SH1
GM-2RTN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
380gm

 14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
 17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 

Capacity
450ml
650ml

SAUCE PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2SN-SH1
GM-2SN-SH2
GM-2SN-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

230gm
310gm
400gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25

Capacity
500ml
750ml

1000ml

FRY PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2FN-SH1
GM-2FN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

220gm
270gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Capacity
500ml
600ml

WOK PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2WN-SH1
GM-2WN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
310gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Capacity
500ml
600ml

GUN METAL FINISH ®
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TRIANGULAR PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2TN-SH1
GM-2TN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
370gm

 13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00 
 15.50 x 15.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
500ml
600ml

BELLY PAN GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

SQUARE PAN LONG HANDLE GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

OVAL PAN LONG HANDLE GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

BUCKET PAN GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

GM-2ON-SH1
GM-2ON-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

280gm
330gm

19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

GM-2QN-SH1
GM-2QN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
700ml

250gm
330gm

13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

GM-2GN-DH1
GM-2GN-DH2

No. 1
No. 2

350ml
450ml

320gm
370gm

10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

GM-2BN-SH1
GM-2BN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

230gm
300gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75

GUN METAL FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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OCTAGONAL QUARTER 
PLATE GUN METAL PVD

OCTAGONAL FULL 
PLATE GUN METAL PVD

OCTAGONAL THALI GUN METAL PVD

ROUND TUB GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2UT-SH1
GM-2UT-SH2
GM-2UT-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

250gm
330gm
420gm

10.50 x 10.50 x 6.50
12.50 x 12.50 x 7.50
13.00 x 13.00 x 8.00

Capacity
500ml
700ml

1000ml

OVAL TUB GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2OVT-SH1
GM-2OVT-SH2
GM-2OVT-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

260gm
320gm
400gm

12.00 x 10.00 x 6.50
13.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
14.00 x 12.50 x 8.00

Capacity
400ml
650ml
800ml

HEXAGONAL TUB GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-2HT-SR1
GM-2HT-SR2
GM-2HT-SR3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

260gm
320gm
410gm

10.50 x 10.50 x 6.50
12.50 x 12.50 x 7.50
13.00 x 13.00 x 8.00

Capacity
400ml
700ml

1000ml

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

GM-3OQP-SH1
GM-3OFP-SH1
GM-3OCT-SH1

460gm
800gm
1000gm

 20.00 x 20.00 x 2.00 
 27.50 x 27.50 x 2.50
 32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50

Item Name
OCTAGONAL QUARTER PLATE GUN METAL PVD
OCTAGONAL FULL PLATE GUN METAL PVD
OCTAGONAL THALI GUN METAL PVD

GUN METAL FINISH

TABLE ESSENTIALS

®

PORTION BOWLS
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KONICA THALI GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-3KT-SM1
: 1000gm
: 37.00 x 42.00 x 1.50 

SOVEREIGN THALI GUN METAL PVD 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-3ST-SH1
1000gm: 

: 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 

GUN METAL FINISH

TABLE ESSENTIALS

SOUP BOWL PREMIUM GUN METAL PVD
Double  Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-3SBP-DM1 No. 1 200gm  11.00 x 11.00 x 6.00 

Capacity
350ml

SOUP LINER PREMIUM GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-3SLP-SM1 No. 1 100gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 1.50 

Capacity
---

FINGER BOWL PREMIUM GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-3FBP-SH1 No. 1 160gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.50 

Capacity
750ml

UNDER LINER PREMIUM GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-3ULP-SH1 No. 1 180gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.00 

Capacity
---

®

RAJWADA 
QUARTER PLATE 
GUN METAL PVD

RAJWADA FULL PLATE 
GUN METAL PVD

Single Wall, Mirror
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

GM-3RQP-SR1
GM-3RFP-SR1

240gm
520gm

 20.00 x 20.00 x 1.50 
 30.50 x 30.50 x 1.50

Item Name
RAJWADA QUARTER PLATE GUN METAL PVD
RAJWADA FULL PLATE GUN METAL PVD
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ICE CREAM CUP SHORT STEM GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-3ICS-SH1
: No. 1
: 230gm
: 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50 

DESSERT BOWL GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-3DB-SH1
: No. 1
: 190gm
: 9.75 x 9.75 x 4.50

GUN METAL FINISH

TABLE ESSENTIALS

GM-3QP-SH1
GM-3QP-SH2
GM-3QP-SH3
GM-3QP-SH4
GM-3QP-SH5
GM-3QP-SH6

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6

130gm
270gm
350gm
490gm
670gm

1050gm

 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00 
 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 
 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00 
 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00 
 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00 

SQUARE PLATTER GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GM-3OP-SH0
GM-3OP-SH1
GM-3OP-SH2
GM-3OP-SH3

No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

210gm
280gm
420gm
620gm

 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25 
 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75 
 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75 
 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75 

OVAL PLATTER GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

CUP N SAUCER GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-3CNS-DH1
: No. 1
: 150ml
: 200gm
: 7.00 x 7.00 x 6.00

GM-3RP-SH1
GM-3RP-SH2
GM-3RP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

370gm
550gm
570gm

 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50 
 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00 
 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 

RECTANGULAR PLATTER GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

OVAL PLATTER ABSTRACT GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

RECTANGULAR PLATTER ABSTRACT GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GM-3QPA-SH1
GM-3QPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400gm
620gm

27.50 x 24.00 x 2.00
33.50 x 30.00 x 2.00

GM-3OPA-SH1
GM-3OPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
500gm

28.50 x 15.00 x 2.00
29.50 x 19.00 x 2.00

GM-3RPA-SH1
GM-3RPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

470gm
610gm

28.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
30.00 x 16.00 x 2.50

SQUARE PLATTER ABSTRACT GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GM-3UP-SH1
GM-3UP-SH2
GM-3UP-SH3
GM-3UP-SH4

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4

330gm
510gm
700gm
950gm

19.50 x 19.50 x 2.00
24.50 x 24.50 x 2.00
28.00 x 28.00 x 2.00
33.00 x 33.00 x 2.00

ROUND PLATTER GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GUN METAL FINISH ®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

GM-3OCP-SH1
GM-3OCP-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
550gm

26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00

OCTAGONAL RECTANGULAR PLATTER GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GM-3UBB-SH1
GM-3UBB-SH2
GM-3UBB-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

220gm
290gm
330gm

 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50 
 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00 
 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00 

ROUND BREAD BASKET SQUARE HOLE GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GM-3OBR-SH1
GM-3OBR-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

280gm
390gm

23.50 x 16.50 x 5.50
28.00 x 18.50 x 7.50

OVAL BREAD BASKET GUN METAL PVD
Single  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

ROUND BREAD BASKET WAVE GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-3UBW-SR1
GM-3UBW-SR2

No. 1
No. 2

220gm
280gm

19.00 x 19.00 x 9.00
21.50 x 21.50 x 9.00

TRIANGULAR PLATTER ABSTRACT GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GM-3IPA-SH1
GM-3IPA-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

430gm
550gm

28.00 x 21.00 x 2.00
33.50 x 25.50 x 2.00

GUN METAL FINISH ®
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TABLE ESSENTIALS

TABLE TANDOOR GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-3TT-SH1
: No. 1
: 1100gm
: 30.00 x 19.00 x 19.00

KETTLE GUN METAL PVD 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-3KT-SH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 670gm
: 14.50 x 14.50 x 17.50

GUN METAL FINISH

OCTAGONAL THALI SET GUN METAL PVD (9 PCS SET) 
Single Wall, Hammer
GM-4OCTS-SH1
Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Octagonal Thali X 1
Octagonal Sabzi Katori X 4
Octagonal Glass X 1
Octagonal Halwa Plate X 1
Octagonal Chutney Katori X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

—
---

350ml
---
---
—

1000gm
80gm

120gm
100gm
50gm
40gm

1630gm

 32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50 
 7.50 x 7.50 x 5.00 

 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00 
 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.00 

6.50 x 6.50 x 3.00 
15.00 x NA x NA

SOVEREIGN THALI SET GUN METAL PVD (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
GM-4STS-SH1

Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Sovereign Thali X 1
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 4
Sovereign Glass X 1
Sovereign Rice Bowl Small X 1
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

---
---

250ml
---
---
—

1000gm
90gm

140gm
140gm
60gm
40gm

1750gm

 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 
 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 
 8.50 x 8.50 x 9.50 

 10.50 x 10.50 x 3.50 
 5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75 
 15.50 x NA x NA

THALI SETS

®
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GUN METAL FINISH

TABLE ACCESSORIES

TOOTHPICK
STRAW HOLDER
BUD VASE

GM-5TP-SH1
GM-5WH-SH1
GM-5BV-SH1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

60gm
90gm
90gm

3.00 x 3.00 x 5.75
3.00 x 3.00 x 10.50
1.75 x 1.75 x 13.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name
Single Wall, Hammer

NAPKIN HOLDER GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-5NH-SH1
: No. 1
: 180gm
: 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

TOOTHPICK
GUN METAL PVD

STRAW HOLDER
GUN METAL PVD

BUD VASE
GUN METAL PVD

KONICA THALI SET GUN METAL PVD (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Matt
GM-4KTS-SM1
Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Konica Thali X 1
Konica Katori X 5
Konica Glass X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

---
—

350ml
—

1000gm
80gm

120gm
40gm

1560gm

 37.00 x 42.00 x 1.50 
 8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50 

 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
 15.50 x NA x NA

THALI SETS

®
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TABLE ACCESSORIES

GUN METAL FINISH

SALT & PEPPER PYRAMID GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-5SPY-SH1
: No. 1
: 170gm
: 8.00 x 4.00 x 7.50

ROUND CUTLERY HOLDER GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-5UCH-SH1
: No. 1
: 210gm
: 9.00 x 9.00 x 10.50

ICE BUCKET GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Matt Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: GM-IBG-DMH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 810gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

2 COMP’T
3 COMP’T
4 COMP’T

GM-5PC2-DH1
GM-5PC3-DH1
GM-5PC4-DH1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

650gm
900gm

1400gm

21.00 x 9.00 x 17.00
17.00 x 17.00 x 20.00
20.00 x 20.00 x 20.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

PICKLE DISH CASTING GUN METAL PVD
Double Wall, Hammer

®

3 COMP’T

2 COMP’T

4 COMP’T
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GM-DPQ-SH1
GM-DPQ-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

1150gm
1750gm

29.50 x 29.50 x 10.00
35.00 x 35.00 x 14.00

DISPLAY PLATTER SQUARE GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GUN METAL FINISH

CUTLERY

TABLE SPOON
GUN METAL PVD

A P KNIFE
GUN METAL PVD

A P FORK
GUN METAL PVD

A P SPOON
GUN METAL PVD

TEA SPOON
GUN METAL PVD

TABLE FORK
GUN METAL PVD

SOUP SPOON
GUN METAL PVD

GM-6ESR-SR1
GM-6DSR-SR1
GM-6DFR-SR1
GM-6DKR-SR1
GM-6USR-SR1
GM-6TSR-SR1
GM-6TFR-SR1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

30gm
60gm
50gm
60gm
50gm
70gm
60gm

 14.00 x N/A x N/A 
 19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 22.00 x N/A x N/A
 19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 21.00 x N/A x N/A 
 21.00 x N/A x N/A 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TEA SPOON
AP SPOON
AP FORK
AP KNIFE
SOUP SPOON
TABLE SPOON
TABLE FORK

Item Name

DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

®

CUP ROLLED  8G.
Single Wall, Mirror
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GM-DPR-SH1
GM-DPR-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

1350gm
1750gm

56.00 x 23.50 x 7.50
59.00 x 28.50 x 9.50

DISPLAY PLATTER RECTANGULAR GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GM-DPF-SH1
GM-DPF-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

850gm
1350gm

28.50 x 28.50 x 5.50
35.00 x 35.00 x 6.00

DISPLAY PLATTER ROUND FLAT GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GM-DPD-SH1
GM-DPD-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

850gm
1350gm

28.50 x 28.50 x 7.00
37.00 x 37.00 x 9.00

DISPLAY PLATTER ROUND DEEP GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

GUN METAL FINISH

DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

GM-DPO-SH1
GM-DPO-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

650gm
950gm

38.50 x 18.00 x 5.00
50.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

DISPLAY PLATTER OVAL GUN METAL PVD
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

®



Disclaimer: 
Antique Copper electroplating is a popular decorative �nish applied to stainless steel surfaces. However, it is not a permanent 
coating and may fade or tarnish over time. Exposure to moisture, harsh chemicals, or abrasive cleaning can accelerate wear. 
Gentle cleaning and proper maintenance are recommended to preserve the �nish.
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ANTIQUE COPPER FINISH 

PEARL JUG ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: AC-1PJ-SH1
: No. 1
: 1350 ml
: 750 gm
: 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00

SERVING HANDI ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2SHL-SH1
AC-2SHL-SH2
AC-2SHL-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

170 gm
230 gm
290 gm

12.50 x 12.50 x 5.50
14.50 x 14.50 x 6.75
17.00 x 17.00 x 6.75

Capacity
450 ml
750 ml

1000 ml

PUNJABI HANDI PREMIUM ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2PHP-SH1
AC-2PHP-SH2
AC-2PHP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

230 gm
270 gm
350 gm

11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50

13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

Capacity
550 ml
800 ml

1100 ml

SERVING KARAHI ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2SKE-SH1
AC-2SKE-SH2
AC-2SKE-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

190 gm
230 gm
226 gm

13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50

Capacity
350 ml
450 ml
600 ml

®

WATER PITCHERS

PORTION BOWLS
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SERVING TAWA ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2STE-SH1
AC-2STE-SH2
AC-2STE-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

240gm
330gm
360gm

 17.50 x 17.50 x 1.00 
 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00 
 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00 

SERVING BUCKET ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2GBW-SH1
AC-2GBW-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

200gm
230gm

 10.00 x 10.00 x 10.00 
 10.50 x 10.50 x 11.50 

Capacity
350ml
450ml

OVAL DISH ANTIQUE COPPER 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2OD-SH1
AC-2OD-SH2
AC-2OD-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

150gm
180gm
220gm

 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.50 
 20.00 x 14.50 x 3.50 
 22.00 x 16.00 x 3.50 

Capacity
300ml
450ml
550ml

PORTION BOWLS

ROUND FLAT PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2UNS-SH1
AC-2UNS-SH2
AC-2UNS-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

SERVING COOKER ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2SC-SH1
AC-2SC-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

370gm
460gm

 11.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 
 12.00 x 12.00 x 9.00 

Capacity
750ml

1100ml

ANTIQUE COPPER FINISH ®



111

SQUARE DEEP PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2QPS-SH1
AC-2QPS-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
340gm

 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 
 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50 

Capacity
400ml
650ml

OVAL BOAT PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2OBN-SH1
AC-2OBN-SH2
AC-2OBN-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

270gm
310gm
380gm

 14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00 
 16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00 
 17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00 

Capacity
450ml
600ml
800ml

OCTAGONAL FLAT PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2OCP-SH1
AC-2OCP-SH2
AC-2OCP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

310gm
370gm
470gm

 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
400ml
600ml
800ml

RECTANGULAR PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2RTN-SH1
AC-2RTN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
380gm

 14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
 17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 

Capacity
450ml
650ml

ANTIQUE COPPER FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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FRY PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2FN-SH1
AC-2FN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

220gm
270gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Capacity
500ml
600ml

WOK PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2WN-SH1
AC-2WN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

270gm
310gm

14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Capacity
500ml
600ml

OVAL FLAT PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2OFN-SH1
AC-2OFN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

330gm
410gm

 19.50 x 12.50 x 2.00 
 23.00 x 14.50 x 2.50 

Capacity
300ml
500ml

SAUCE PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2SN-SH1
AC-2SN-SH2
AC-2SN-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

230gm
310gm
400gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25

Capacity
500ml
750ml

1000ml

ANTIQUE COPPER FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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SQUARE PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity

OVAL PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
AC-2ON-SH1
AC-2ON-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

280gm
330gm

19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

AC-2QN-SH1
AC-2QN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
700ml

250gm
330gm

13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

TRIANGULAR PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-2TN-SH1
AC-2TN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

300gm
370gm

 13.00 x 13.00 x 4.00 
 15.50 x 15.50 x 4.00 

Capacity
500ml
600ml

BELLY PAN ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
HH-2BN-SH1
HH-2BN-SH2

No. 1
No. 2

400ml
600ml

230gm
300gm

11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75

ANTIQUE COPPER FINISH ®

PORTION BOWLS
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THALI SETS

SOVEREIGN THALI ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: AC-3ST-SH1
1000gm: 

: 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 

OCTAGONAL THALI SET ANTIQUE COPPER (9 PCS SET) 
Single Wall, Hammer
AC-4OCTS-SH1
Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Octagonal Thali X 1
Octagonal Sabzi Katori X 4
Octagonal Glass X 1
Octagonal Rice Bowl X 1
Octagonal Chutney Katori X 1
Baby Spoon Impress X 1
Complete Set

--
--

350ml
--
--
--

1000gm
80gm

120gm
100gm
50gm
40gm

1630gm

 32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50 
 7.50 x 7.50 x 5.00 

 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00 
 11.50 x 11.50 x 3.00 

6.50 x 6.50 x 3.00 
15.00 x NA x NA

SOVEREIGN THALI SET ANTIQUE COPPER (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
AC-4STS-SH1

Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)Capacity
Sovereign Thali X 1
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 4
Sovereign Glass X 1
Sovereign Rice Bowl X 1
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1
Baby Spoon - Impress X 1
Complete Set

---
---

250ml
---
---
—

1000gm
90gm

140gm
140gm
60gm
40gm

1750gm

 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 
 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 
 8.50 x 8.50 x 9.50 

 10.50 x 10.50 x 3.50 
 5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75 
 15.50 x NA x NA

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)

AC-3OQP-SH1
AC-3OFP-SH1
AC-3OCT-SH1

460gm
800gm

1000gm

 20.00 x 20.00 x 2.00 
 27.50 x 27.50 x 2.50
 32.50 x 32.50 x 3.50

OCTAGONAL QUARTER 
PLATE ANTIQUE COPPER

OCTAGONAL THALI ANTIQUE COPPER

Item Name
OCTAGONAL QUARTER PLATE ANTIQUE COPPER
OCTAGONAL FULL PLATE ANTIQUE COPPER
OCTAGONAL THALI ANTIQUE COPPER

PENDING

ANTIQUE COPPER FINISH 

OCTAGONAL FULL 
PLATE ANTIQUE COPPER

®



115

AC-3QP-SH1
AC-3QP-SH2
AC-3QP-SH3
AC-3QP-SH4
AC-3QP-SH5
AC-3QP-SH6

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6

130gm
270gm
350gm
490gm
670gm

1050gm

 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25 
 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00 
 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 
 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00 
 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00 
 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00 

AC-3OP-SH0
AC-3OP-SH1
AC-3OP-SH2
AC-3OP-SH3

No. 0
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

210gm
280gm
420gm
620gm

 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25 
 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75 
 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75 
 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75 

SQUARE PLATTER ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

OVAL PLATTER ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

TABLE ESSENTIALS

FINGER BOWL PREMIUM ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-3FBP-SH1 No. 1 160gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.50 

Capacity
450ml

UNDER LINER PREMIUM ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AC-3ULP-SH1 No. 1 180gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.00 

Capacity
---

ICE CREAM CUP SHORT STEM ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code
Size 
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: AC-3ICS-SH1
: No. 1
: 230gm
: 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50 

ANTIQUE COPPER FINISH 

AC-3RP-SH1
AC-3RP-SH2
AC-3RP-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

370gm
550gm
570gm

 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50 
 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00 
 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 

RECTANGULAR PLATTER ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

®
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AC-3UP-SH1
AC-3UP-SH2
AC-3UP-SH3
AC-3UP-SH4

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4

330gm
510gm
700gm
950gm

19.50 x 19.50 x 2.00
24.50 x 24.50 x 2.00
28.00 x 28.00 x 2.00
33.00 x 33.00 x 2.00

ROUND PLATTER ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

TABLE ESSENTIALS

AC-3UBB-SH1
AC-3UBB-SH2
AC-3UBB-SH3

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

220gm
290gm
330gm

 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50 
 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00 
 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00 

ROUND BREAD BASKET ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

KETTLE ANTIQUE COPPER 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: AC-3KT-SH1
: No.1
: 1500ml
: 670gm
: 14.50 x 14.50 x 17.50

ANTIQUE COPPER FINISH 

TOOTHPICK
STRAW HOLDER
BUD VASE

AC-5TP-SH1
AC-5WH-SH1
AC-5BV-SH1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

60gm
90gm
90gm

3.00 x 3.00 x 5.75
3.00 x 3.00 x 10.50
1.75 x 1.75 x 13.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name
Single Wall, Hammer

TOOTHPICK
ANTIQUE COPPER

STRAW HOLDER
ANTIQUE COPPER

BUD VASE
ANTIQUE COPPER

TABLE ACCESSORIES

NAPKIN HOLDER ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: AC-5NH-SH1
: No. 1
: 180gm
: 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

®
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TABLE ACCESSORIES

SALT & PEPPER ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: AC-5SP-SH1
: No. 1
: 120gm
: 6.00 x 3.00 x 6.50

ROUND CUTLERY HOLDER 
ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: AC-5UCH-SH1
: No. 1
: 210gm
: 9.00 x 9.00 x 10.50

ANTIQUE COPPER FINISH 

AC-5PC3-DH1 No. 1 500gm 18.50 x 18.50 x 20.00
Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)

PICKLE DISH ROD HANDLE 3 COMP'T ANTIQUE COPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

AC-6CSI-SH1
AC-6ESI-SH1
AC-6BSI-SH1
AC-6DSI-SH1
AC-6DFI-SH1
AC-6DKI-SH1
AC-6USI-SH1

AC-6SDSI-SH1
AC-6TSI-SH1
AC-6TFI-SH1
AC-6SSI-SH1

No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1
No. 1

20gm
30gm
40gm
50gm
40gm
70gm
50gm
40gm
60gm
50gm
70gm

 12.00 x N/A x N/A 
 14.00 x N/A x N/A 
 15.50 x N/A x N/A 
 18.50 x N/A x N/A 
 18.50 x N/A x N/A 
 20.50 x N/A x N/A 
18.50 x N/A x N/A 
19.00 x N/A x N/A 
 20.50 x N/A x N/A 
 20.50 x N/A x N/A 
 20.50 x N/A x N/A 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
COFFEE SPOON IMPRESS
TEA SPOON IMPRESS
BABY SPOON IMPRESS
AP SPOON IMPRESS
AP FORK IMPRESS
AP KNIFE IMPRESS
SOUP SPOON IMPRESS
SODA SPOON IMPRESS
TABLE SPOON IMPRESS
TABLE FORK IMPRESS
SERVING SPOON IMPRESS

Item Name

CUTLERY

AP KNIFE
ANTIQUE COPPER

AP FORK
ANTIQUE COPPER

AP SPOON
ANTIQUE COPPER

TEA SPOON
ANTIQUE COPPER

TABLE SPOON
ANTIQUE COPPER

TABLE FORK
ANTIQUE COPPER

Single Wall, Hammer
CUTLERY IMPRESS 14 G.

®



MINI BYTES

MINI BYTES

MINI HANDI PAN
MINI FRY PAN
MINI SAUCE PAN
MINI BOWL PAN
MINI FOUR CORNER PAN
MINI BELLY PAN

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

HH-7MIH-SHZ
HH-7MIF-SHZ
HH-7MIS-SHZ
HH-7MIB-SHZ
HH-7MIC-SHZ
HH-7MIL-SHZ

100gm
100gm
100gm
100gm
100gm
100gm

9.00 x 9.00 x 4.50
11.00 x 11.00 x 3.75

7.50 x 7.50 x 3.75
8.00 x 8.00 x 4.00

10.50 x 10.50 x 4.00
7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00

Capacity
250ml
200ml
150ml
150ml
100ml
150ml

MINI HANDI PAN MINI SAUCE PAN MINI FOUR CORNER PAN

MINI BOWL PAN MINI BELLY PAN
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MINI KARAHI
MINI BYTE KATORI
MINI ROUND CHAT BOWL
MINI RECTANGULAR CHAT BOWL
MINI OVAL PLATTER
MINI RECTANGULAR PLATTER

Single Wall, Hammer
Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)Item Name

HH-7MIK-SHZ
HH-7MIBK-SHZ
MR-7MIU-SRZ
HH-7MIR-SHZ
HH-7MIOP-SHZ
HH-7MIRP-SHZ

120gm
120gm
120gm
100gm
200gm
130gm

9.00 x 9.00 x 4.00
7.50 x 7.50 x 3.50

14.00 x 14.00 x 3.00
8.50 x 12.50 x 3.00

29.50 x 11.50 x 1.00
19.00 x 9.00 x 1.00

Capacity
150ml
150ml
250ml
200ml

N/A
N/A

MINI KARAHI MINI BYTE KATORI MINI ROUND CHAT BOWL MINI RECTANGULAR CHAT BOWL

MINI OVAL PLATTER

MINI RECTANGULAR PLATTER

MINI BYTES PLATTER - WOOD BASE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: HH-7MBP-SH1
: No. 1
: 1050gm
: 45.50 x 10.00 x 5.00

®



SIZZLERS

SIZZLERS

CONTINENTAL SIZZLER
Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)
(Wood Base)

: SZ-CTZ-WI1
: No. 1
: 2700gm
: 38.00 x 19.00 x 3.50

CASHEW SIZZLER
Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)
(Wood Base)

: SZ-CSZ-WI1
: No. 1
: 1500gm
: 35.00 x 14.00 x 3.50

RACKET SIZZLER
Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)
(Wood Base)

: SZ-RKZ-WI1
: No. 1
: 1400gm
: 39.00 x 17.00 x 2.50

SZ-UNZ-WI1 No. 1 800gm 20.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
No. 2 1100gm 22.50 x 18.00 x 3.50
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5

1400gm
1800gm
2100gm

24.50 x 20.00 x 3.50
28.00 x 23.00 x 3.50
29.50 x 25.50 x 3.50

ROUND SIZZLER

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
(Wood Base)

SZ-UNZ-WI2
SZ-UNZ-WI3
SZ-UNZ-WI4
SZ-UNZ-WI5

SALAD SIZZLER
Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)
(Wood Base)

: SZ-SLZ-WI1
: No. 1
: 1700gm
: 33.50 x 17.00 x 3.00

OVAL SIZZLER
Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)
(Wood Base) 

: SZ-OVZ-WI1
: No. 1
: 1500gm
: 33.50 x 17.00 x 3.00
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BARWARE

STAINLESS STEEL 

ICE BUCKET - HALF HAMMER

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-IBG-DMH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 810gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

ICE BUCKET - FULL HAMMER

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-IBP-DH1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 810gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

ICE BUCKET - BRASS KNOB

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-IBB-DH1
: No. 1
: 1000ml
: 450gm
: 20.00 x 20.00 x 13.50

ICE BUCKET - PLAIN

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-IBP-DM1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 810gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

ICE BUCKET - RIBBED

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-IBR-DM1
: No. 1
: 1500ml
: 810gm
: 16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

Double Wall, Matt Hammer Double Wall, Hammer Double Wall, Hammer

Double Wall, Matt Double Wall, Matt Double Wall, Matt

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-CB-SH1
: No. 1
: 370gm
: 22.00 x 22.00 x 21.00

Single Wall, Hammer 
CHAMPAGNE BUCKET

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-CB-SR1
: No. 1
: 370gm
: 22.00 x 22.00 x 21.00

Single Wall, Mirror
CHAMPAGNE BUCKET - PREMIUM

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-CBP-DR1
: No. 1
: 2800gm
: 23.50 x 23.50 x 22.00

Double Wall, Mirror

ICE BUCKET - BRASS KNOB

Item Code 
Size
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-IBB-DM1
: No. 1
: 1000ml
: 450gm
: 20.00 x 20.00 x 13.50
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BARWARE

STAINLESS STEEL 

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAND

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-CBS-SH1
: No. 1
: 1200gm
: 17.50 x 17.50 x 61.00

Single Wall, Hammer 
CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAND

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-CBS-SR1
: No. 1
: 1200gm
: 17.50 x 17.50 x 61.00

Single Wall, Mirror
CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAND - PREMIUM

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-CBSP-SR1
: No. 1
: 5000gm
: 24.00 x 24.00 x 66.00

Single Wall, Mirror

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET WITH STAND

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-CPS-SH1
: No. 1
: 1570gm
: 22.00 x 22.00 x 76.00

Single Wall, Hammer 
CHAMPAGNE BUCKET WITH STAND

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-CPS-SR1
: No. 1
: 1570gm
: 22.00 x 22.00 x 76.00

Single Wall, Mirror
CHAMPAGNE BUCKET 
WITH STAND - PREMIUM

Item Code 
Size
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: BW-CPSP-DR1
: No. 1
: 7800gm
: 24.00 x 24.00 x 82.00

Double Wall, Mirror
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STAINLESS STEEL 

CHAFING DISHES

ROUND DISH HYDRAULIC 
FULL GLASS - DIAMOND LEG

Item Code 
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: CD-UFG-SR1
: 7000ml
: 8100gm
: 48.00 x 43.00 x 26.00

ROUND DISH HYDRAULIC 
HALF GLASS ROSE GOLD LID - DIAMOND LEG

Item Code 
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: CD-UHGR-SR1
: 7000ml
: 8100gm
: 48.00 x 43.00 x 28.00

SQUARE DISH HYDRAULIC 
FULL GLASS - DIAMOND LEG

Item Code 
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: CD-QFG-SR1
: 7000ml
: 8500gm
: 44.00 x 41.00 x 26.00

SQUARE DISH HYDRAULIC 
HALF GLASS ROSE GOLD LID - DIAMOND LEG

Item Code 
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: CD-QHGR-SR1
: 7000ml
: 8100gm
: 43.00 x 41.00 x 28.00

Single Wall, Mirror Single Wall, Mirror

Single Wall, Mirror Single Wall, Mirror
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STAINLESS STEEL 

RECTANGULAR DISH HYDRAULIC 
FULL GLASS - DIAMOND LEG

Item Code 
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: CD-RFG-SR1
: 10000ml
: 11900gm
: 59.00 x 43.00 x 26.00

RECTANGULAR DISH HYDRAULIC 
HALF GLASS ROSE GOLD LID - DIAMOND LEG

Item Code 
Capacity
Weight 
Dimension (cm)

: CD-RHGR-SR1
: 10000ml
: 11200gm
: 58.00 x 43.00 x 28.00

ROUND DISH LIFT TOP FULL GLASS LID

6900gm
8500gm

39.00 x 35.00 x 38.00
44.50 x 40.50 x 40.00

Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-ULTFG-SR1
CD-ULTFG-SR2

Item Code Capacity
5000ml
7000ml

ROUND DISH LIFT TOP HIGH DOME LID

Single Wall, Mirror Single Wall, Mirror

CD-ULTHD-SR1
CD-ULTHD-SR2

Item Code 
6700gm
7500gm

40.50 x 34.00 x 51.00
45.00 x 40.00 x 53.00

Weight Dimension (cm)
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Capacity
5000ml
7000ml

®

CHAFING DISHES



STAINLESS STEEL 

ROUND DISH LIFT TOP FLORA LID

CD-ULTFL-SR1
CD-ULTFL-SR2

Item Code 

SQUARE DISH LIFT TOP FLORA LID

CD-QLTFL-SR1
Item Code 

RECTANGULAR DISH LIFT TOP FLORA LID

CD-RLTFL-SR1
Item Code 

ROUND DISH HYDRAULIC FLORA STAND

CD-UHFS-SR1
CD-UHFS-SR2

Item Code 

6500gm
7000gm

39.50 x 34.00 x 31.00
44.50 x 40.00 x 31.00

Weight Dimension (cm)

7300gm43.50 x 34.00 x 30.00
Weight Dimension (cm)

9000gm60.00 x 35.00 x 30.00
Weight Dimension (cm)

7500gm
9100gm

42.00 x 35.00 x 30.00
48.00 x 40.50 x 30.50

Weight Dimension (cm)
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Capacity
5000ml
7000ml

Capacity
7000ml

Capacity
9000ml

Capacity
5000ml
7000ml

®

CHAFING DISHES



STAINLESS STEEL 

ROUND DISH GLASS WINDOW - INDUCTION BASE

CD-UGW-SR1
CD-UGW-SR2

Item Code 
4000gm
5000gm

42.00 x 39.50 x 22.50
49.00 x 35.00 x 24.00

Weight Dimension (cm)

SQUARE DISH GLASS WINDOW - INDUCTION BASE

CD-QGW-SR1
CD-QGW-SR2

Item Code 
3900gm
4700gm

43.00 x 34.00 x 17.00
43.50 x 43.50 x 19.00

Weight Dimension (cm)

RECTANGULAR DISH GLASS WINDOW -
INDUCTION BASE

CD-RGW-SR1
Item Code 

6200gm60.00 x 43.50 x 18.50
Weight Dimension (cm)
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Capacity
5000ml
7000ml

Capacity
4000ml
7000ml

Capacity
9000ml

*Induction heater not included

*Induction heater not included

*Induction heater not included

®

CHAFING DISHES



STAINLESS STEEL 

BINS

CYLINDRICAL BIN PLAIN

750gm
950gm

1350gm

7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 12.00

10.00 x 10.00 x 14.00

Weight Dimension (in)
BP-CBP-SM1
BP-CBP-SM2
BP-CBP-SM3

Item Code Capacity
6000ml
10000ml
18000ml

Size 
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

CYLINDRICAL BIN PERFORATED

650gm
800gm

1100gm

7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 12.00

10.00 x 10.00 x 14.00

Weight Dimension (in)
BP-CBE-SM1
BP-CBE-SM2
BP-CBE-SM3

Item Code Capacity
6000ml
10000ml
18000ml

Size 
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

PEDAL BIN PLAIN

1000gm
1300gm
1900gm
3200gm

7.00 x 7.00 x 11.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 13.00

10.00 x 10.00 x 15.00
12.00 x 12.00 x 18.00

Weight Dimension (in)
BP-PBP-SM1
BP-PBP-SM2
BP-PBP-SM3
BP-PBP-SM4

Item Code Capacity
5000ml
7000ml

11000ml
22000ml

Size 
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4

PEDAL BIN PERFORATED 

900gm
1150gm
1700gm
3000gm

7.00 x 7.00 x 11.00
8.00 x 8.00 x 13.00

10.00 x 10.00 x 15.00
12.00 x 12.00 x 18.00

Weight Dimension (in)
BP-PBE-SM1
BP-PBE-SM2
BP-PBE-SM3
BP-PBE-SM3

Item Code Capacity
5000ml
7000ml

11000ml
22000ml

Size 
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
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STAINLESS STEEL 

ASH CAN BIN

2000gm
2550gm
2650gm
4350gm

8.00 x 8.00 x 24.00
10.00 x 10.00 x 24.00
12.00 x 12.00 x 28.00
14.00 x 14.00 x 28.00

Weight Dimension (in)
BP-ACB-SM1
BP-ACB-SM2
BP-ACB-SM3
BP-ACB-SM4

Item Code Size 
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4

SWING BIN

2600gm
2900gm
3600gm
3900gm
4600gm
4750gm
5100gm
5550gm
6100gm

10.00 x 10.00 x 24.00
10.00 x 10.00 x 28.00
12.00 x 12.00 x 24.00
12.00 x 12.00 x 28.00
14.00 x 14.00 x 28.00
15.00 x 15.00 x 24.00
15.00 x 15.00 x 28.00
18.00 x 18.00 x 24.00
18.00 x 18.00 x 28.00

Weight Dimension (in)
BP-SW-SM1
BP-SW-SM2
BP-SW-SM3
BP-SW-SM4
BP-SW-SM5
BP-SW-SM6
BP-SW-SM7
BP-SW-SM8
BP-SW-SM9

Item Code Size 
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6
No. 7
No. 8
No. 9
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BINS

®

HOMEWARE

DAAWAT - SS
Double Wall, Hammer
Item Code  : CP-1122

DAAWAT - ROSE GOLD PVD
Double Wall, Hammered
Item Code  : CP-1124



HOMEWARE

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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RADIANT UNO - SS 
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1113

SOLITAIRE UNO - SS
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1115

SOLITAIRE UNO - GOLD PVD
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1116

SOLITAIRE SERVING - SS
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1111

SOLITAIRE SERVING - GOLD PVD 
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1112

RADIANT UNO - GOLD PVD
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1114



HOMEWARE

STAINLESS STEEL ®

129

RADIANT FOUR - SS
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1105

RADIANT FOUR - GOLD PVD 
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1106

RADIANT SERVING - SS 
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1109

RADIANT SERVING - GOLD PVD
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1110



HOMEWARE

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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SOLITAIRE FOUR - SS 
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1107

SOLITAIRE FOUR - GOLD PVD
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1108

RADIANT SIX - GOLD PVD 
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1102

RADIANT SIX - SS
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1101



HOMEWARE

STAINLESS STEEL ®
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SOLITAIRE SIX - GOLD PVD
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1104

ELEGANCE SS
Double Wall, Hammer
Item Code  : CP-1134

SOLITAIRE SIX - SS  
18 G. Hand Hammer
Item Code  : DH-1103



®

ISI MARKED

Website : www.kinghotelware.in

Email : sales@king-international.in
Tel. : +91 9811855336

C-38 Wazirpur Industrial Area,, New Delhi - 110052




